
Gulf Coast Half Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         4.8    LAST_8.3    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Manning        M3034         1/60       25:39       45:49    5:28     1:11:28
2     Richard Bouckaert      M2529         1/57       29:30       50:44    6:08     1:20:13
3     Tom Luongo             M4549         1/52       29:30       50:55    6:09     1:20:24
4     Clay Hickman           M2529         2/57       29:55       51:12    6:12     1:21:07
5     James Miller Jr        M4549         2/52       29:54       52:52    6:19     1:22:45
6     Fergus Hodgson         M2529         3/57       29:50       54:46    6:28     1:24:35
7     Steven Hollander       M1519          1/8       30:15       54:45    6:30     1:25:00
8     Charlotte Everhardt    F2024         1/36       31:30       53:43    6:31     1:25:13
9     Matthews Vargas Ii     M0114          1/4       30:02       55:38    6:33     1:25:40
10    Michael Iverson        M4044         1/91       31:36       54:09    6:33     1:25:44
11    Tommy Boudreaux        M4044         2/91       31:43       54:28    6:35     1:26:10
12    Bill Reese             M5054         1/52       31:37       55:16    6:38     1:26:53
13    Carolyn Thompson       F4044        1/104       31:35       55:21    6:39     1:26:56
14    Alex Gallagher         M2024         1/18       31:28       55:48    6:40     1:27:16
15    Paul Dauterive         M1519          2/8       32:16       55:56    6:44     1:28:12
16    Michael Schmidt        M3034         2/60       32:12       56:33    6:47     1:28:45
17    Jimmy Marano           M3539         1/76       32:28       56:35    6:48     1:29:03
18    Matt Leary             M4549         3/52       32:56       56:22    6:49     1:29:18
19    Ru Oswald              M0114          2/4       38:49       50:33    6:50     1:29:22
20    Pablo Labadie          M4044         3/91       33:20       56:12    6:51     1:29:32
21    Leon Defelice          M3539         2/76       31:44       58:10    6:52     1:29:53
22    Diego Mejia            M4044         4/91       33:11       56:47    6:52     1:29:57
23    Allison Moll           F3034        1/124       32:12       57:47    6:53     1:29:58
24    John Morvant           M5054         2/52       32:22       59:16    7:00     1:31:38
25    Nancyanne Hickman      F2529        1/100       33:18       58:47    7:02     1:32:04
26    Danielle White         F3034        2/124       33:22       58:58    7:03     1:32:20
27    Dave Dessauer          M5054         3/52       32:33       59:48    7:03     1:32:21
28    Corey Hickerson        M2024         2/18       34:17       59:02    7:08     1:33:19
29    Jason Knight           M2529         4/57       33:15     1:00:11    7:08     1:33:26
30    Vanessa Dorr           F3539        1/128       35:23       59:02    7:13     1:34:24
31    Reggie Tabor           M3034         3/60       35:46       59:00    7:14     1:34:45
32    David Alexander        M4044         5/91       33:16     1:01:53    7:16     1:35:09
33    Matthew Vigueira       M2024         3/18       34:15     1:01:22    7:18     1:35:37
34    Micah Burns            M3034         4/60       34:44     1:00:55    7:19     1:35:39
35    Jason Sponsel          M2529         5/57       33:03     1:02:48    7:19     1:35:51
36    Graham Boyce           M5054         4/52       35:00     1:01:09    7:21     1:36:08
37    Michael Alves          M3539         3/76       34:51     1:01:25    7:21     1:36:16
38    Jason Martin           M2529         6/57       33:42     1:02:37    7:22     1:36:18
39    Riaan Du Plessis       M3539         4/76       34:10     1:02:38    7:24     1:36:48
40    Mel Ferlita Jr         M4044         6/91       33:45     1:03:19    7:25     1:37:03
41    Peter Blessey          M4044         7/91       34:09     1:02:55    7:25     1:37:04
42    Todd Denton            M5559         1/19       35:11     1:01:54    7:25     1:37:04
43    Jennifer Novak         F3539        2/128       35:33     1:01:31    7:25     1:37:04
44    Rick Montgomery        M5054         5/52       35:34     1:01:32    7:25     1:37:05
45    Chuck Compson          M2529         7/57       35:15     1:01:51    7:25     1:37:06
46    Mike Watson            M4044         8/91       35:38     1:01:37    7:26     1:37:14
47    Victor Paganuzzi       M4044         9/91       35:31     1:01:46    7:26     1:37:16
48    Lisa Hansen            F4044        2/104       35:12     1:02:07    7:26     1:37:19
49    Ryan Allen             M2529         8/57       35:34     1:01:54    7:27     1:37:28
50    J C Rawls              M4549         4/52       36:52     1:00:46    7:28     1:37:37
51    David Quigley          M2529         9/57       34:14     1:03:35    7:28     1:37:49
52    Sean Valliant          M3539         5/76       34:29     1:03:25    7:29     1:37:54
53    Andrew Owens           M4044        10/91       35:16     1:02:50    7:30     1:38:05
54    Shannon Carson         F4044        3/104       35:41     1:02:38    7:31     1:38:18
55    Scott Eckart           M3539         6/76       35:36     1:02:46    7:31     1:38:21
56    Lee Mauberret          M4549         5/52       34:30     1:04:09    7:32     1:38:39
57    Clark Perry            M4044        11/91       35:33     1:03:20    7:33     1:38:53
58    Mac McGuire            M1519          3/8       35:55     1:03:14    7:35     1:39:08
59    Stephen Englehardt     M2529        10/57       34:44     1:04:34    7:35     1:39:18
60    Heather Carroll        F3539        3/128       38:19     1:00:59    7:35     1:39:18
61    Bridgett Jolly         F3539        4/128       35:35     1:03:46    7:35     1:39:20
62    Nate Miller            M3034         5/60       36:37     1:02:50    7:36     1:39:27
63    Chris Gremillion       M3539         7/76       37:27     1:02:01    7:36     1:39:28
64    James Jacobs           M2529        11/57       36:20     1:03:12    7:36     1:39:31
65    Molly Koenig           F2529        2/100       36:48     1:02:44    7:36     1:39:32
66    Richard Kennedy        M3539         8/76       32:59     1:06:34    7:36     1:39:32
67    Cackney Miltenberger   F2529        3/100       36:50     1:02:45    7:36     1:39:34
68    Toby Waguespack        M4044        12/91       35:07     1:04:38    7:37     1:39:45
69    Lauren Jewett          F2024         2/36       36:51     1:03:01    7:38     1:39:51
70    Angela Plakotaris      F3539        5/128       36:51     1:03:02    7:38     1:39:53
71    Lester Folse           M4549         6/52       36:51     1:03:17    7:39     1:40:08
72    Kim Dominick           F4044        4/104       37:15     1:02:53    7:39     1:40:08
73    Jeremy Walker          M3539         9/76       35:47     1:04:45    7:41     1:40:32
74    Ben Hewett             M              1/5       37:05     1:03:42    7:42     1:40:47
75    Lupita Smith           F3034        3/124       36:45     1:04:25    7:44     1:41:09
76    Cory Tabor             M3539        10/76       38:30     1:02:47    7:44     1:41:17
77    Rob Reidenauer Jr      M3539        11/76       35:49     1:05:32    7:45     1:41:21
78    Chip Curtis            M4044        13/91       37:06     1:04:45    7:47     1:41:50
79    Armand Centanni        M2529        12/57       39:23     1:02:28    7:47     1:41:51
80    Julie Martin           F3034        4/124       36:50     1:05:12    7:48     1:42:01
81    Stephen Keppler        M5054         6/52       37:36     1:04:27    7:48     1:42:03
82    Annette McDougal       F4044        5/104       36:54     1:05:13    7:48     1:42:06
83    Tim Milone             M4044        14/91       34:28     1:07:40    7:48     1:42:07
84    Janine Moreau          F2529        4/100       37:07     1:05:05    7:49     1:42:12
85    Cameron Gilly          M2529        13/57       39:22     1:03:11    7:50     1:42:33
86    Daniel Blanchard       M2024         4/18       39:29     1:03:15    7:51     1:42:43
87    Robert Sonnier         M6064          1/9       37:38     1:05:07    7:51     1:42:44
88    Jude Blanchard         M2529        14/57       39:29     1:03:18    7:51     1:42:47
89    Andrew Hern            M2024         5/18       38:16     1:04:37    7:52     1:42:52
90    Don Hauber             M5054         7/52       37:09     1:05:53    7:52     1:43:01
91    Greg Sinclair          M4549         7/52       37:43     1:05:20    7:52     1:43:03
92    Cyndie Keene           F5054         1/44       38:11     1:04:57    7:53     1:43:07
93    John Storment          M4549         8/52       37:56     1:05:13    7:53     1:43:09
94    Ernie Bodie            M4044        15/91       37:07     1:06:03    7:53     1:43:10
95    Steve Mauer            M4044        16/91       38:36     1:04:39    7:53     1:43:14
96    Melissa Cretin         F3034        5/124       36:57     1:06:19    7:53     1:43:16
97    Jessica Bustamante     F2529        5/100       37:29     1:05:52    7:54     1:43:21
98    Jamie Gary             M3034         6/60       36:42     1:06:39    7:54     1:43:21
99    Michelle Kay           F2024         3/36       39:44     1:03:42    7:54     1:43:26
100   Murray Fontenot        M3539        12/76       38:12     1:05:16    7:54     1:43:28
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101   Brandon Lee            M2529        15/57       38:32     1:05:03    7:55     1:43:34
102   Blaine Dayries         M4044        17/91       38:24     1:05:15    7:55     1:43:39
103   Philip James           M4549         9/52       37:28     1:06:15    7:55     1:43:42
104   Brent Godeau           M4044        18/91       35:33     1:08:18    7:56     1:43:50
105   Kimberly Blaise        F3034        6/124       37:22     1:06:33    7:56     1:43:55
106   Keith Couvillion       M3539        13/76       32:43     1:11:18    7:57     1:44:00
107   Andrew Cotter          M2024         6/18       37:53     1:06:08    7:57     1:44:00
108   Ashley Jordan          F3034        7/124       37:50     1:06:11    7:57     1:44:01
109   Bennett Ellington      M1519          4/8       39:06     1:05:06    7:58     1:44:12
110   Randa Patrick          F4549         1/60       37:04     1:07:12    7:58     1:44:15
111   Henry Patrick          M4549        10/52       37:04     1:07:12    7:58     1:44:15
112   Joe Wills              M5054         8/52       37:22     1:06:57    7:58     1:44:18
113   Rob Keene              M5054         9/52       38:10     1:06:10    7:58     1:44:20
114   William Oprea          M5054        10/52       36:29     1:07:53    7:58     1:44:22
115   Robin Gerarve          F4044        6/104       37:47     1:06:54    8:00     1:44:40
116   Craig Vincent          M3539        14/76       39:12     1:05:37    8:00     1:44:48
117   Elizabeth Weisinger    F4549         2/60       37:29     1:07:26    8:01     1:44:55
118   Robert Patterson       M3539        15/76       40:47     1:04:11    8:01     1:44:58
119   Andrew Sanchez         M2529        16/57       39:50     1:05:09    8:01     1:44:58
120   Daniel Wernz           M5559         2/19       40:04     1:05:12    8:03     1:45:15
121   Chad Rice              M3539        16/76       38:40     1:06:36    8:03     1:45:15
122   Terry Puglis           M5559         3/19       38:40     1:06:38    8:03     1:45:18
123   Stephanie Sterling     F3539        6/128       39:15     1:06:16    8:04     1:45:31
124   William Bunch          M4549        11/52       35:40     1:09:56    8:04     1:45:36
125   Phil Epling            M5054        11/52       39:19     1:06:38    8:06     1:45:57
126   Alison Nations         F3539        7/128       36:51     1:09:14    8:06     1:46:04
127   Grace Thacker          F2529        6/100       38:05     1:08:06    8:07     1:46:11
128   Adam Layburn           M3034         7/60       38:55     1:07:19    8:07     1:46:14
129   David Accardo          M5054        12/52       37:37     1:08:39    8:07     1:46:15
130   Vincent Streva         M2529        17/57       38:32     1:07:46    8:07     1:46:17
131   Joshua Speyrer         M2024         7/18       40:21     1:06:02    8:08     1:46:22
132   Antonio Lemon          M5054        13/52       39:48     1:06:37    8:08     1:46:25
133   Anthony Richard        M4044        19/91       39:53     1:06:36    8:08     1:46:29
134   Suzy Shafer            F4044        7/104       39:19     1:07:12    8:08     1:46:30
135   Hanson Bertrand Jr     M2529        18/57       40:40     1:06:04    8:09     1:46:44
136   Jason Frizell          M3539        17/76       38:32     1:08:15    8:09     1:46:46
137   Chris Esteve           M3034         8/60       38:29     1:08:23    8:10     1:46:51
138   Troy Dupuis            M4044        20/91       39:37     1:07:17    8:10     1:46:54
139   Tommy Harris           M              2/5       40:06     1:06:55    8:11     1:47:00
140   David Lapene           M3034         9/60       38:53     1:08:08    8:11     1:47:01
141   Jake Laborde           M2529        19/57       40:46     1:06:18    8:11     1:47:03
142   Kenny Nadler           M3034        10/60       38:11     1:08:56    8:11     1:47:07
143   Chris Griffin          M3034        11/60       41:17     1:05:58    8:12     1:47:14
144   Jeremy Theriot         M3034        12/60       39:06     1:08:19    8:12     1:47:24
145   Abraham Marrero        M4044        21/91       36:59     1:10:33    8:13     1:47:31
146   Tony King              M4044        22/91       41:08     1:06:26    8:13     1:47:33
147   Gary Speyrer           M5054        14/52       40:21     1:07:45    8:16     1:48:05
148   Damian Burdette        M3539        18/76       39:04     1:09:10    8:16     1:48:14
149   Karlie Hill            F2529        7/100       36:51     1:11:25    8:16     1:48:15
150   Scott Muller           M4044        23/91       38:04     1:10:20    8:17     1:48:23
151   Kenny Milton           M3539        19/76       41:10     1:07:15    8:17     1:48:25
152   John Cothern           M2529        20/57       41:11     1:07:15    8:17     1:48:25
153   Michael Hanson         M4044        24/91       40:52     1:07:50    8:18     1:48:42
154   Shawn Johnson          M4549        12/52       41:20     1:07:35    8:19     1:48:55
155   Mike Wethern           M5054        15/52       39:31     1:09:25    8:19     1:48:56
156   Lior Sekler            M3539        20/76       39:24     1:09:40    8:20     1:49:03
157   David Maltry           M5054        16/52       38:37     1:10:33    8:20     1:49:09
158   Billy Lloyd            M4044        25/91       38:32     1:10:44    8:21     1:49:15
159   Pamela Thibodeaux      F4549         3/60       39:47     1:09:38    8:22     1:49:25
160   Amy Pinero             F3034        8/124       39:58     1:09:30    8:22     1:49:27
161   Jeff Soileau           M3034        13/60       41:17     1:08:16    8:22     1:49:32
162   Amie Calamari          F3034        9/124       41:20     1:08:13    8:22     1:49:33
163   Chad Bourgeois         M4044        26/91       37:41     1:11:57    8:23     1:49:38
164   Teri Flowers           F2024         4/36       40:52     1:08:53    8:23     1:49:45
165   Larry Schellang        M4044        27/91       40:35     1:09:12    8:23     1:49:46
166   Ric Mostert            M5559         4/19       40:21     1:09:26    8:23     1:49:47
167   Jed Cain               M3034        14/60       40:02     1:09:49    8:24     1:49:51
168   Robin Pringle          F4549         4/60       39:59     1:09:52    8:24     1:49:51
169   Jonathan Butler        M2024         8/18       38:33     1:11:31    8:25     1:50:04
170   Jay De Lima            M4044        28/91       39:48     1:10:20    8:25     1:50:07
171   Monica Embers          F3539        8/128       40:40     1:09:29    8:25     1:50:08
172   Phyllis Aswell         F4044        8/104       40:05     1:10:13    8:26     1:50:18
173   Kenneth Massett        M5054        17/52       40:27     1:09:57    8:26     1:50:23
174   Rebecca Hinojosa       F3034       10/124       40:49     1:09:39    8:26     1:50:28
175   Chris Canepa           M5054        18/52       40:42     1:09:48    8:26     1:50:29
176   Susan Opelka           F5054         2/44       40:22     1:10:09    8:27     1:50:30
177   Lauren Franks          F2024         5/36       38:38     1:11:55    8:27     1:50:32
178   Dave Powers            M4044        29/91       40:33     1:10:16    8:28     1:50:48
179   Jeff Meares            M3539        21/76       40:54     1:09:55    8:28     1:50:48
180   Tryiokasus Brown       M3539        22/76       41:01     1:09:53    8:28     1:50:54
181   Scotty Derouen         M4044        30/91       40:05     1:10:54    8:29     1:50:58
182   Michael Dragon         M3539        23/76       40:25     1:10:37    8:29     1:51:02
183   Phil Hoz               M5054        19/52       41:49     1:09:21    8:30     1:51:09
184   Tracy Morris           F4044        9/104       40:11     1:11:01    8:30     1:51:11
185   Chadwick Kenney        M2024         9/18       41:17     1:09:59    8:30     1:51:15
186   Jessica Moak           F2024         6/36       41:17     1:10:00    8:30     1:51:16
187   Richard Wickboldt      M3539        24/76       41:01     1:10:17    8:30     1:51:18
188   Melissa Manning        F2529        8/100       40:04     1:11:17    8:30     1:51:21
189   Matthew Mitchell       M3034        15/60       40:08     1:11:17    8:31     1:51:24
190   Cynthia Balfantz       F3034       11/124       41:00     1:10:28    8:31     1:51:28
191   Emile Naquin           M5054        20/52       41:02     1:10:33    8:31     1:51:35
192   Troy Geauthreaux       M4044        31/91       40:31     1:11:08    8:32     1:51:38
193   Rhea Loney             F2529        9/100       40:04     1:11:45    8:33     1:51:48
194   Annette Dowdle         F4044       10/104       42:02     1:09:51    8:33     1:51:52
195   Kristin McKinley       F3034       12/124       39:28     1:12:24    8:33     1:51:52
196   Karen Mutell           F5054         3/44       41:32     1:10:22    8:33     1:51:53
197   Marykate Hotaling      F4044       11/104       39:39     1:12:15    8:33     1:51:53
198   Bobby Nolan            M4549        13/52       41:16     1:10:43    8:33     1:51:58
199   Heather Accardo        F3034       13/124       41:16     1:10:46    8:33     1:52:01
200   Gail Owens             F4044       12/104       42:09     1:10:09    8:35     1:52:18
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201   Paul Plaisance         M4044        32/91       40:02     1:12:18    8:35     1:52:20
202   Ryan Gaudin            M1519          5/8       43:57     1:08:23    8:35     1:52:20
203   Patrick McTaggart      M3539        25/76       43:11     1:09:26    8:36     1:52:37
204   Michael Polito         M2529        21/57       40:08     1:12:30    8:36     1:52:38
205   Ed Downey              M5559         5/19       39:18     1:13:21    8:36     1:52:38
206   Benjamin Ferrell       M3539        26/76       41:16     1:11:26    8:37     1:52:42
207   Lisa Reilman           F3034       14/124       38:04     1:14:41    8:37     1:52:45
208   Dathan Duplichen       M2529        22/57       38:05     1:14:49    8:38     1:52:54
209   Scott Kiefer           M4549        14/52       40:54     1:12:02    8:38     1:52:56
210   Paul Linck             M5054        21/52       37:47     1:15:10    8:38     1:52:57
211   Lana Cagle             F2529       10/100       40:52     1:12:09    8:38     1:53:00
212   Alan Tuttle            M2529        23/57       43:38     1:09:25    8:38     1:53:03
213   Jason Lapeze           M2529        24/57       42:38     1:10:29    8:38     1:53:06
214   Benjamin Dichiara      M2529        25/57       41:17     1:11:50    8:39     1:53:06
215   Casey Rahaley          F3539        9/128       40:55     1:12:15    8:39     1:53:09
216   Patricia Massey        F4044       13/104       41:35     1:11:35    8:39     1:53:10
217   Heather Chaszar        F3539       10/128       39:52     1:13:26    8:39     1:53:18
218   Steve Gaudin           M4549        15/52       43:58     1:09:27    8:40     1:53:24
219   Tadd May               M3539        27/76       41:47     1:11:38    8:40     1:53:25
220   Jennifer Fey           F2529       11/100       39:05     1:14:24    8:40     1:53:28
221   Michael Hill           M5054        22/52       42:28     1:11:05    8:40     1:53:32
222   Jonathan Bogard        M2024        10/18       40:47     1:12:46    8:40     1:53:32
223   Leslie McLaughlin      F4044       14/104       41:32     1:12:01    8:41     1:53:33
224   Laura Meaux            F3034       15/124       40:31     1:13:08    8:41     1:53:38
225   Jack Brechtel          M3034        16/60       41:11     1:12:27    8:41     1:53:38
226   Joe Skryd              M4044        33/91       42:43     1:11:00    8:41     1:53:42
227   Jenny Mutter           F3034       16/124       41:26     1:12:17    8:41     1:53:43
228   Kevin Vivien           M4549        16/52       40:14     1:13:30    8:41     1:53:44
229   Adam Hall              M3034        17/60       43:34     1:10:11    8:41     1:53:44
230   Kent Lambert           M4044        34/91       43:03     1:10:48    8:42     1:53:51
231   Tonia Griffin          F4044       15/104       40:01     1:13:56    8:42     1:53:57
232   Timothy Shaw           M3539        28/76       43:16     1:10:41    8:42     1:53:57
233   Sandra Whisnant        F4549         5/60       40:12     1:13:46    8:42     1:53:58
234   Bonnie Texada          F3539       11/128       38:53     1:15:07    8:43     1:54:00
235   Lauren Brignac-Huber   F2529       12/100       39:55     1:14:08    8:43     1:54:02
236   Melanie Hymel          F2529       13/100       41:28     1:12:41    8:43     1:54:09
237   Dawn Roe               F4044       16/104       37:54     1:16:16    8:43     1:54:09
238   Donald Brignac         M5054        23/52       40:34     1:13:40    8:44     1:54:14
239   Bobby Biggs            M4044        35/91       40:22     1:13:53    8:44     1:54:15
240   John Brocato           M5054        24/52       39:11     1:15:10    8:44     1:54:20
241   Shawn Caillouet        M4044        36/91       42:34     1:11:53    8:45     1:54:27
242   Aimee Nicosia          F2024         7/36       41:58     1:12:31    8:45     1:54:28
243   Mary Krom              F2529       14/100       42:19     1:12:14    8:45     1:54:33
244   Nikky Manausa          F2529       15/100       42:10     1:12:25    8:45     1:54:35
245   Russell Smith          M5559         6/19       40:49     1:13:48    8:45     1:54:37
246   Carol Powell           F4044       17/104       40:17     1:14:28    8:46     1:54:44
247   Jeannette Cunningham   F4044       18/104       41:53     1:12:52    8:46     1:54:44
248   Lonny Gaspard          M4044        37/91       41:41     1:13:13    8:47     1:54:53
249   Heather Tuerschmann    F2024         8/36       41:36     1:13:24    8:47     1:54:59
250   Jean-Paul Lanaux       M5054        25/52       42:01     1:13:00    8:47     1:55:00
251   Amy Johns              F3034       17/124       41:21     1:13:41    8:47     1:55:01
252   Todd Romig             M3034        18/60       43:33     1:11:33    8:48     1:55:06
253   Margaret Manning       F3034       18/124       42:06     1:13:03    8:48     1:55:09
254   Jason Grzych           M2529        26/57       44:00     1:11:10    8:48     1:55:10
255   Pamela Barfield        F3539       12/128       43:31     1:11:43    8:48     1:55:13
256   Susan Schaller         F2024         9/36       43:38     1:11:39    8:48     1:55:17
257   Christy Sanantonio     F2529       16/100       45:25     1:09:53    8:48     1:55:17
258   Helene Johnson         F4044       19/104       42:16     1:13:05    8:49     1:55:21
259   Chris Faist            M2529        27/57       43:34     1:11:51    8:49     1:55:24
260   Jason Vincent          M2529        28/57       43:41     1:11:46    8:49     1:55:26
261   Emma Cossitt           F3034       19/124       40:59     1:14:39    8:50     1:55:38
262   Jeri Angeron           F5559         1/25       41:35     1:14:04    8:50     1:55:38
263   Thomas Rooney          M5054        26/52       42:06     1:13:34    8:50     1:55:40
264   Amanda Hvezda          F2529       17/100       44:00     1:11:42    8:50     1:55:42
265   Rob Walker             M3034        19/60       42:36     1:13:09    8:51     1:55:45
266   Robert Howell          M3034        20/60       41:49     1:13:58    8:51     1:55:47
267   Sarah Vanden Broek     F2529       18/100       41:58     1:13:51    8:51     1:55:48
268   Brookes Guay           M3034        21/60       41:27     1:14:25    8:51     1:55:51
269   William Shields        M2529        29/57       43:59     1:11:53    8:51     1:55:51
270   Steven Linn            M3034        22/60       41:46     1:14:06    8:51     1:55:51
271   Christina Roux         F3034       20/124       41:54     1:14:02    8:51     1:55:55
272   Jill Leake             F3034       21/124       42:19     1:13:42    8:52     1:56:00
273   Elizabeth Jones        F3539       13/128       41:10     1:15:02    8:53     1:56:11
274   Reggie Wycoff          M4044        38/91       41:11     1:15:01    8:53     1:56:11
275   Mark Joslin            M5054        27/52       40:13     1:15:59    8:53     1:56:12
276   Matthew Huber          M2024        11/18       41:01     1:15:16    8:53     1:56:16
277   Nicholas Zima          M2024        12/18       42:35     1:13:47    8:53     1:56:22
278   Jeff Nicosia           M4549        17/52       41:16     1:15:06    8:53     1:56:22
279   Tricia Lewis           F3539       14/128       41:47     1:14:45    8:54     1:56:31
280   Maryetta Casey         F4549         6/60       42:14     1:14:23    8:55     1:56:36
281   George Lampard         M3539        29/76       41:54     1:14:44    8:55     1:56:38
282   Timothy Bergeron       M3034        23/60       40:23     1:16:18    8:55     1:56:40
283   Rocio Hackney          F3539       15/128       43:04     1:13:36    8:55     1:56:40
284   Jeff Bloom             M4044        39/91       40:13     1:16:29    8:55     1:56:41
285   Ashley Hardy           F3539       16/128       43:21     1:13:29    8:55     1:56:49
286   Jennifer Duplantis     F2529       19/100       41:17     1:15:36    8:56     1:56:53
287   Jennie Martin          F2529       20/100       42:48     1:14:10    8:56     1:56:57
288   Mary Stock             F5054         4/44       42:18     1:14:49    8:57     1:57:06
289   Mark Wendle            M5559         7/19       42:06     1:15:01    8:57     1:57:06
290   Jason Guillot          M3034        24/60       45:19     1:11:50    8:57     1:57:09
291   Les Dauterive          M6569          1/4       42:35     1:14:37    8:57     1:57:11
292   Yanis Fernandes        M3539        30/76       42:55     1:14:22    8:58     1:57:17
293   Sonja Sturman          F3034       22/124       43:22     1:13:56    8:58     1:57:17
294   Greyson Welch          M1519          6/8       41:19     1:16:01    8:58     1:57:19
295   Denny Bass             M4549        18/52       44:00     1:13:20    8:58     1:57:19
296   Caroline Brady         F3539       17/128       42:34     1:14:49    8:58     1:57:22
297   Ann Elise Borchardt    F2024        10/36       43:11     1:14:12    8:58     1:57:23
298   Lanie Sansing          F2024        11/36       43:12     1:14:12    8:58     1:57:24
299   Tim Derouen            M4549        19/52       43:06     1:14:20    8:58     1:57:25
300   Erin Moran             F4044       20/104       43:06     1:14:20    8:58     1:57:25
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301   Mary Prudhomme         F4044       21/104       43:35     1:13:53    8:58     1:57:28
302   Christopher Warwick    M4549        20/52       44:01     1:13:32    8:59     1:57:32
303   Christine Blancher     F3034       23/124       43:45     1:13:50    8:59     1:57:34
304   Dave Estorge           M3539        31/76       42:59     1:14:35    8:59     1:57:34
305   Laura Tryphonopoulos   F3539       18/128       40:53     1:16:42    8:59     1:57:35
306   Joshua Hill            M2529        30/57       43:17     1:14:19    8:59     1:57:35
307   Jason Finnan           M3539        32/76       42:43     1:15:00    9:00     1:57:43
308   Chris McDougall        M2529        31/57       42:35     1:15:12    9:00     1:57:46
309   Dustin Bernatovich     M2529        32/57       41:14     1:16:34    9:00     1:57:47
310   Thomas Benefield       M3539        33/76       44:44     1:13:06    9:00     1:57:49
311   Jason Quave            M3034        25/60       44:30     1:13:20    9:00     1:57:50
312   Joshua Foster          M3034        26/60       44:45     1:13:07    9:00     1:57:51
313   Ashley Boone           F3539       19/128       43:22     1:14:31    9:00     1:57:52
314   Mark Alt               M4549        21/52       39:03     1:18:53    9:01     1:57:55
315   Matt St Cyr            M2024        13/18       45:14     1:12:54    9:02     1:58:08
316   Sara Kennedy           F3539       20/128       43:07     1:15:02    9:02     1:58:08
317   Brian Mitchell         M4549        22/52       42:06     1:16:04    9:02     1:58:09
318   Jone Liuzza            F4044       22/104       41:11     1:17:00    9:02     1:58:11
319   Matthew Manning        M3034        27/60       42:39     1:15:32    9:02     1:58:11
320   Michael Rosamond       M3539        34/76       43:59     1:14:14    9:02     1:58:13
321   Toby Dufrene           M3539        35/76       43:08     1:15:10    9:02     1:58:17
322   Von Vargo              M2529        33/57       41:31     1:16:52    9:03     1:58:22
323   Stacey Holtzclaw       F3034       24/124       40:47     1:17:36    9:03     1:58:23
324   Blake Fagot            M2529        34/57       41:45     1:16:39    9:03     1:58:23
325   Rob Hanemann           M4549        23/52       41:11     1:17:22    9:03     1:58:32
326   Shane McCarthy         M3034        28/60       42:03     1:16:40    9:04     1:58:42
327   Jay Kuebel             M5559         8/19       44:15     1:14:36    9:05     1:58:50
328   Corey Dufrene          M2529        35/57       44:39     1:14:14    9:05     1:58:52
329   Vaughn Poe             M3539        36/76       44:28     1:14:26    9:05     1:58:53
330   Jennifer Martin        F2529       21/100       42:04     1:16:50    9:05     1:58:53
331   Melanie Ladner         F3539       21/128       43:15     1:15:48    9:06     1:59:03
332   Johnell Grayson        F4549         7/60       43:09     1:15:56    9:06     1:59:04
333   Adam Rowe              M3539        37/76       45:32     1:13:42    9:07     1:59:13
334   Alissa Rowe            F3034       25/124       45:31     1:13:44    9:07     1:59:14
335   Paul Melancon          M4549        24/52       42:43     1:16:35    9:07     1:59:18
336   Jodie Alexis           F3539       22/128       42:16     1:17:05    9:07     1:59:21
337   Rick Laudun            M5054        28/52       45:45     1:13:37    9:07     1:59:22
338   Jonathan Palmer        M              3/5       43:54     1:15:41    9:08     1:59:34
339   Allie Matheson         F3539       23/128       43:20     1:16:15    9:08     1:59:34
340   Robert Skaggs          M2024        14/18       44:59     1:14:36    9:08     1:59:34
341   Wendy Meyer            F2529       22/100       43:02     1:16:34    9:08     1:59:36
342   Chris Riso             M4044        40/91       46:00     1:13:36    9:08     1:59:36
343   Erin Wright            F2529       23/100       42:20     1:17:20    9:08     1:59:39
344   Susan Lambou           F3034       26/124       41:53     1:17:48    9:09     1:59:40
345   Michael May            M3034        29/60       41:00     1:18:41    9:09     1:59:41
346   Jonathan Falgout       M3034        30/60       41:35     1:18:07    9:09     1:59:42
347   Rebecca King           F3034       27/124       42:50     1:16:54    9:09     1:59:43
348   Alf Meling             M4044        41/91       43:27     1:16:27    9:10     1:59:53
349   Dan Cabirac            M3539        38/76       41:15     1:18:42    9:10     1:59:57
350   Monica Kinnan          F4044       23/104       44:05     1:15:56    9:10     2:00:01
351   Gary Simon, Jr.        M4549        25/52       42:19     1:17:53    9:11     2:00:11
352   David Manion           M4549        26/52       44:21     1:15:51    9:11     2:00:12
353   Richard Barfield       M3539        39/76       43:53     1:16:26    9:12     2:00:19
354   Michelle Lombas        F3539       24/128       46:00     1:14:24    9:12     2:00:24
355   Ramon Williams         M2529        36/57       44:40     1:15:48    9:12     2:00:28
356   John Buancore          M2024        15/18       42:36     1:18:09    9:14     2:00:45
357   Emily Becker           F4044       24/104       42:51     1:17:58    9:14     2:00:48
358   Sonia Maltais          F3539       25/128       42:52     1:17:57    9:14     2:00:49
359   Daniel McCarthy        M4549        27/52       43:39     1:17:13    9:14     2:00:52
360   Paul Harrison          M4044        42/91       46:21     1:14:32    9:14     2:00:52
361   Lucretia Lett          F3034       28/124       43:20     1:17:38    9:14     2:00:58
362   Nell Pounder           F2529       24/100       43:15     1:17:47    9:15     2:01:01
363   Dominick Latino        M4044        43/91       44:17     1:16:50    9:15     2:01:07
364   Kurt Engelhardt        M5054        29/52       42:39     1:18:28    9:15     2:01:07
365   Susan Case             F4549         8/60       43:39     1:17:31    9:15     2:01:09
366   Marlon Shuff           M3539        40/76       44:46     1:16:27    9:16     2:01:13
367   Monica Valenciano      F2529       25/100       43:51     1:17:22    9:16     2:01:13
368   Stephen Pater          M3539        41/76       38:47     1:22:29    9:16     2:01:16
369   Karson Kall            M2529        37/57       48:35     1:12:48    9:16     2:01:22
370   Donny Boudreaux        M4549        28/52       39:46     1:21:46    9:17     2:01:32
371   Donna Love             F5054         5/44       43:33     1:18:02    9:17     2:01:34
372   Anne Reed              F4044       25/104       43:56     1:17:40    9:17     2:01:36
373   Kelly Montgomery       F3034       29/124       46:04     1:15:34    9:18     2:01:38
374   Scott Wallace          M4549        29/52       45:00     1:16:39    9:18     2:01:38
375   Jessica Farragut       F2529       26/100       41:58     1:19:42    9:18     2:01:40
376   William Knight         M5559         9/19       44:43     1:16:59    9:18     2:01:42
377   Richard Metcalf        M5054        30/52       43:47     1:17:56    9:18     2:01:42
378   Celeste Collins        F3539       26/128       45:14     1:16:32    9:18     2:01:46
379   Matthew Malkin         M2529        38/57       41:39     1:20:12    9:19     2:01:50
380   Stefanie Serpas        F4044       26/104       44:31     1:17:31    9:19     2:02:01
381   Fred Oswald            M4549        30/52       44:22     1:17:45    9:20     2:02:06
382   William Burris         M6064          2/9       44:22     1:17:45    9:20     2:02:06
383   Melissa Yandel         F4549         9/60       44:34     1:17:34    9:20     2:02:08
384   Hank Miltenberger      M5559        10/19       44:41     1:17:29    9:20     2:02:09
385   Brittany Ellington     F2024        12/36       40:08     1:22:04    9:20     2:02:12
386   Abigail Delahoussaye   F2024        13/36       45:32     1:16:54    9:21     2:02:25
387   Christopher Naquin     M3539        42/76       44:00     1:18:32    9:22     2:02:31
388   Dawn Naquin            F3539       27/128       44:00     1:18:33    9:22     2:02:32
389   Kris Scairono          M3034        31/60       45:25     1:17:10    9:22     2:02:35
390   Brenda Smith           F3034       30/124       43:47     1:18:48    9:22     2:02:35
391   Jennifer Yao           F2024        14/36       45:14     1:17:23    9:22     2:02:37
392   Roger Wibright         M3539        43/76       45:06     1:17:33    9:22     2:02:38
393   Ciji Dufrene           F2024        15/36       43:59     1:18:41    9:22     2:02:40
394   Paul Davis             M3539        44/76       44:04     1:18:44    9:23     2:02:47
395   Buu Phan               M3539        45/76       45:47     1:17:01    9:23     2:02:47
396   Tad Dowd               M3539        46/76       44:04     1:18:43    9:23     2:02:47
397   Sherri Jones           F4549        10/60       41:54     1:20:55    9:23     2:02:48
398   Stephen Bates          M3539        47/76       45:49     1:17:02    9:23     2:02:51
399   Gene Zimmermann        M5054        31/52       44:11     1:18:41    9:23     2:02:51
400   Keaton Sweatt          M2024        16/18       41:01     1:21:53    9:23     2:02:53
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401   Michael Yandel         M4549        31/52       46:01     1:16:59    9:24     2:03:00
402   Luann Ainsworth        F5054         6/44       42:11     1:20:52    9:24     2:03:02
403   Tristan Martin         M3539        48/76       43:18     1:19:45    9:24     2:03:02
404   Shannon McMullan       M4044        44/91       45:49     1:17:15    9:24     2:03:04
405   Jules Ellender         M5054        32/52       43:22     1:19:42    9:24     2:03:04
406   Kelly Miller           F3539       28/128       45:09     1:17:56    9:24     2:03:04
407   Holly Purvis           F3539       29/128       43:58     1:19:07    9:24     2:03:04
408   Brad Reidenauer        M3539        49/76       44:27     1:18:46    9:25     2:03:12
409   Stephen Jones          M4044        45/91       43:45     1:19:30    9:25     2:03:14
410   Jacob Henderson        M3539        50/76       47:30     1:15:49    9:25     2:03:18
411   Shannon Robshaw        F4549        11/60       46:08     1:17:22    9:26     2:03:30
412   Nicole Perry           F3034       31/124       45:15     1:18:18    9:26     2:03:32
413   Karl Bruder            M4549        32/52       44:33     1:19:06    9:27     2:03:38
414   John Jones             M5054        33/52       44:06     1:19:35    9:27     2:03:40
415   Laura Opel             F4549        12/60       44:44     1:18:59    9:27     2:03:43
416   Ceres Kitchens         F3539       30/128       48:07     1:15:37    9:27     2:03:43
417   Matthew Colvin         M2529        39/57       44:54     1:18:52    9:27     2:03:45
418   Melissa Mauer          F4044       27/104       44:58     1:18:55    9:28     2:03:52
419   Hayley Matherne        F2529       27/100       44:06     1:19:49    9:28     2:03:54
420   Kate Cota              F2529       28/100       43:40     1:20:15    9:28     2:03:55
421   Vanessa Alexander      F5559         2/25       43:46     1:20:11    9:28     2:03:57
422   Danette Duval          F3539       31/128       42:53     1:21:07    9:28     2:04:00
423   Jennifer Cagle         F3539       32/128       44:02     1:19:59    9:28     2:04:00
424   Jose Castillo          M2529        40/57       46:05     1:18:05    9:29     2:04:10
425   Pam Biggs              F4044       28/104       44:59     1:19:15    9:29     2:04:13
426   Darren Schaffer Otis   M4549        33/52       44:30     1:19:48    9:30     2:04:17
427   Clay Drewes            M5559        11/19       43:53     1:20:26    9:30     2:04:18
428   Kal Roshto             F3034       32/124       44:58     1:19:25    9:30     2:04:23
429   Margaret Hill          F4044       29/104       44:56     1:19:28    9:30     2:04:23
430   Patrick Dunn           M3539        51/76       43:25     1:20:59    9:30     2:04:23
431   Anthony Blanchard      M4044        46/91       46:19     1:18:05    9:30     2:04:24
432   Joseph Dembrun III     M3034        32/60       42:14     1:22:11    9:30     2:04:25
433   Michael Matherne       M4044        47/91       46:21     1:18:05    9:30     2:04:26
434   Heath Wahden           M3539        52/76       42:19     1:22:08    9:30     2:04:27
435   Deb Sellers            F3539       33/128       44:18     1:20:14    9:31     2:04:31
436   Henry Stan III         M4044        48/91       45:12     1:19:26    9:31     2:04:37
437   John Hendley           M3034        33/60       45:40     1:19:01    9:31     2:04:40
438   Tim Upton              M3539        53/76       49:47     1:14:56    9:32     2:04:43
439   Kelly Krampert         F2529       29/100       43:18     1:21:33    9:32     2:04:50
440   Margaret Johnson       F2529       30/100       42:35     1:22:19    9:33     2:04:54
441   Anne Callender         F3539       34/128       45:28     1:19:36    9:33     2:05:03
442   Dena Vincent           F3539       35/128       46:44     1:18:21    9:33     2:05:04
443   Kasey Thoms            F2529       31/100       47:36     1:17:31    9:33     2:05:06
444   George Robertson       M4044        49/91       44:16     1:20:55    9:34     2:05:10
445   Janice Bossart         F5054         7/44       45:45     1:19:28    9:34     2:05:12
446   Darrin Naquin          M4044        50/91       48:27     1:16:50    9:34     2:05:17
447   Robert Rovira          M4044        51/91       46:43     1:18:35    9:34     2:05:18
448   Marco Rosales          M4044        52/91       49:16     1:16:09    9:35     2:05:24
449   Dale Shotkoski         M5054        34/52       42:13     1:23:13    9:35     2:05:25
450   Jace Harrington        M0114          3/4       47:03     1:18:36    9:36     2:05:38
451   Debra Palisi           F3539       36/128       42:35     1:23:23    9:37     2:05:57
452   Danielle Lejeune       F3034       33/124       47:12     1:18:47    9:37     2:05:58
453   Ann Wills              F5054         8/44       44:06     1:21:53    9:37     2:05:59
454   Jacqueline Demarco     F3034       34/124       44:28     1:21:35    9:38     2:06:02
455   Sara Delaney           F2024        16/36       45:59     1:20:06    9:38     2:06:04
456   David Pixberg          M4549        34/52       45:25     1:20:42    9:38     2:06:06
457   Michael Kitto          M4549        35/52       45:23     1:20:47    9:38     2:06:10
458   Colin Shea             M2529        41/57       49:21     1:16:50    9:38     2:06:10
459   Kerby Wheeler          M3034        34/60       46:17     1:20:03    9:39     2:06:19
460   Craig Fomby            M3539        54/76       44:11     1:22:12    9:39     2:06:22
461   Francis Braud          M6064          3/9       45:40     1:20:59    9:40     2:06:38
462   Leo Basile             M4044        53/91       45:53     1:20:46    9:40     2:06:38
463   Chrishelle Colgan      F3034       35/124       43:56     1:22:50    9:41     2:06:46
464   Daniel Kais            M4044        54/91       46:28     1:20:20    9:41     2:06:48
465   Lesley Kais            F4044       30/104       46:28     1:20:20    9:41     2:06:48
466   Missy Debardeleben     F3539       37/128       45:24     1:21:27    9:41     2:06:50
467   Rachael Delahoussaye-S F2529       32/100       45:32     1:21:20    9:41     2:06:51
468   Robyn Henry            F3034       36/124       44:02     1:22:51    9:42     2:06:53
469   Steven Guttuso         M4044        55/91       46:47     1:20:29    9:43     2:07:16
470   Rachel Roppolo         F4044       31/104       44:31     1:22:50    9:44     2:07:20
471   Peggy Cuevas           F4044       32/104       46:06     1:21:16    9:44     2:07:21
472   Brandy Parker          F3034       37/124       47:11     1:20:11    9:44     2:07:21
473   Jonathan Boss          M2529        42/57       47:26     1:19:59    9:44     2:07:25
474   Mandy Martinolich      F2529       33/100       43:18     1:24:10    9:44     2:07:28
475   Lisa Williamson        F5559         3/25       47:18     1:20:12    9:44     2:07:29
476   Summerlin Holzhalb     F3539       38/128       44:43     1:22:49    9:45     2:07:32
477   Charles Allen          M4044        56/91       44:07     1:23:26    9:45     2:07:32
478   William Kitchen        M4044        57/91       49:09     1:18:25    9:45     2:07:34
479   Fran Salaun            F4044       33/104       44:02     1:23:33    9:45     2:07:35
480   Sandy McMurtry         F4549        13/60       47:35     1:20:03    9:45     2:07:37
481   Christopher Cretin     M3034        35/60       45:08     1:22:30    9:45     2:07:37
482   Jamie Lavarnway        F2529       34/100       48:21     1:19:21    9:45     2:07:42
483   Lloyd Alberts          M4549        36/52       44:45     1:23:02    9:46     2:07:47
484   Cynthia Branch         F3539       39/128       43:55     1:24:03    9:47     2:07:58
485   Phyllis Giffin         F5054         9/44       47:36     1:20:22    9:47     2:07:58
486   Deborah Plescia        F5054        10/44       46:55     1:21:05    9:47     2:08:00
487   Elizabeth Young        F4044       34/104       45:50     1:22:12    9:47     2:08:01
488   Hayley Loup            F3034       38/124       49:28     1:18:36    9:47     2:08:04
489   Chris Fortenberry      F3539       40/128       43:39     1:24:26    9:47     2:08:04
490   Stephen Barrouquere    M4044        58/91       47:11     1:21:01    9:48     2:08:11
491   Geraldine Servant      F3034       39/124       45:52     1:22:21    9:48     2:08:12
492   Kristin Heurtin        F3539       41/128       47:20     1:20:54    9:48     2:08:14
493   Juliet Holton          F4549        14/60       45:30     1:22:50    9:48     2:08:19
494   Wesley Johnson         M2529        43/57       44:50     1:23:31    9:48     2:08:20
495   Jessica Kovar          F3034       40/124       45:33     1:22:48    9:48     2:08:21
496   Lori Bourgeois         F4044       35/104       47:54     1:20:29    9:48     2:08:22
497   Chris Opel             M4549        37/52       44:52     1:23:38    9:49     2:08:29
498   Amber Pittman          F3034       41/124       47:35     1:20:58    9:49     2:08:32
499   Mandy Stevens          F2529       35/100       46:17     1:22:16    9:49     2:08:33
500   Chester Cedars         M5559        12/19       46:29     1:22:05    9:49     2:08:33
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501   Stephanie Lirette      F3034       42/124       46:37     1:21:57    9:49     2:08:33
502   Melonie Lagalante      F3539       42/128       45:28     1:23:09    9:50     2:08:37
503   John White             M6064          4/9       44:50     1:23:50    9:50     2:08:39
504   Dennis Boushie Jr      M4044        59/91       47:25     1:21:20    9:50     2:08:45
505   Karen Shaw             F3539       43/128       45:20     1:23:26    9:50     2:08:46
506   Natalie Livingston     F2529       36/100       46:57     1:21:52    9:50     2:08:48
507   Kathleen Bulmer        F4549        15/60       44:33     1:24:16    9:50     2:08:49
508   P Bulmer               M5054        35/52       44:33     1:24:16    9:50     2:08:49
509   Ricky Dezayas          M4044        60/91       44:56     1:23:55    9:51     2:08:51
510   Julius Lett            M2529        44/57       43:59     1:24:55    9:51     2:08:54
511   Paul Deprang           M              4/5       45:54     1:23:01    9:51     2:08:54
512   Alice Huffman          F5054        11/44       46:06     1:22:56    9:51     2:09:01
513   Rebecca Stockman       F4044       36/104       44:37     1:24:26    9:52     2:09:03
514   Adele Lassus           F5054        12/44       46:18     1:22:46    9:52     2:09:03
515   Carmen Butler          F4549        16/60       46:19     1:22:45    9:52     2:09:03
516   Jason Edward           M3034        36/60       43:39     1:25:27    9:52     2:09:05
517   Joseph Tosterud        M6064          5/9       45:45     1:23:32    9:53     2:09:16
518   Blaine Efferson        M6064          6/9       43:59     1:25:20    9:53     2:09:18
519   Greg Kennedy           M2529        45/57       43:44     1:25:35    9:53     2:09:19
520   Daniel King            M4549        38/52       46:34     1:22:54    9:53     2:09:28
521   Julie Meckstroth       F5054        13/44       47:06     1:22:24    9:54     2:09:29
522   Dale Phillips          M4044        61/91       44:58     1:24:33    9:54     2:09:30
523   Robert Greer           M3034        37/60       47:02     1:22:31    9:54     2:09:32
524   Alexis Parnell         F1519          1/2       45:07     1:24:32    9:54     2:09:38
525   Deborah Schmelling     F3539       44/128       46:16     1:23:24    9:54     2:09:39
526   David Schmelling       M3539        55/76       46:16     1:23:24    9:54     2:09:40
527   David Duhon            M4044        62/91       47:53     1:21:55    9:55     2:09:48
528   Julie Rideau           F4044       37/104       46:35     1:23:15    9:55     2:09:49
529   Brian Gallagher        M3539        56/76       45:51     1:24:04    9:55     2:09:55
530   Bilgin Demir           M3034        38/60       41:44     1:28:18    9:56     2:10:01
531   Claudia Price          F4044       38/104       47:31     1:22:42    9:57     2:10:12
532   Myria Brown            F3034       43/124       47:16     1:23:06    9:58     2:10:22
533   Lori Hendler           F4549        17/60       46:07     1:24:28    9:59     2:10:35
534   Amy Hernandez          F2529       37/100       49:29     1:21:20   10:00     2:10:49
535   Karen Sanchez          F5054        14/44       47:40     1:23:10   10:00     2:10:49
536   Jana Berkery           F2529       38/100       47:58     1:22:55   10:00     2:10:52
537   Bryan Neal             M3539        57/76       46:41     1:24:24   10:01     2:11:04
538   Shannon Summersgill    F3539       45/128       45:31     1:25:36   10:01     2:11:07
539   Danielle Senac         F3034       44/124       47:56     1:23:12   10:01     2:11:08
540   Jillian Caruthers      F3034       45/124       48:28     1:22:40   10:01     2:11:08
541   Rebecca Bourque        F4044       39/104       45:33     1:25:40   10:01     2:11:13
542   Mary Waltman           F4044       40/104       45:37     1:25:36   10:01     2:11:13
543   Burt Chandler          M4549        39/52       43:28     1:27:52   10:02     2:11:19
544   Meredith Yeager        F3539       46/128       47:12     1:24:13   10:02     2:11:24
545   Ashley Ponder          F4044       41/104       44:59     1:26:32   10:03     2:11:30
546   Turquoise Lett         F3034       46/124       44:28     1:27:08   10:03     2:11:35
547   Monica Baldwin         F5559         4/25       42:38     1:28:59   10:03     2:11:37
548   Pat Breaux             M5559        13/19       47:09     1:24:31   10:03     2:11:39
549   Blaise Ernst           M3539        58/76       47:30     1:24:11   10:04     2:11:40
550   Mark Espinosa          M4044        63/91       45:42     1:26:02   10:04     2:11:44
551   Carolyn Conravey       F4549        18/60       49:11     1:22:33   10:04     2:11:44
552   Julie Demarest         F4044       42/104       47:53     1:24:02   10:05     2:11:55
553   Mark Aylor             M5559        14/19       47:03     1:24:58   10:05     2:12:00
554   Alison Hopper          F3539       47/128       50:08     1:21:56   10:05     2:12:03
555   Missy Guice            F3539       48/128       50:08     1:21:56   10:05     2:12:03
556   Amy Pearson            F2529       39/100       46:23     1:25:55   10:06     2:12:18
557   Patrice Everidge       F4549        19/60       48:31     1:23:51   10:07     2:12:21
558   Daniel Moore           M5054        36/52       39:56     1:32:32   10:07     2:12:27
559   Scott Sotherland       M5054        37/52       47:15     1:25:14   10:07     2:12:28
560   Kevin Barnfather       M4549        40/52       49:32     1:23:02   10:08     2:12:34
561   Jessica Scarbrough     F2024        17/36       48:05     1:24:32   10:08     2:12:37
562   Tony Melerine          F3539       49/128       43:24     1:29:14   10:08     2:12:38
563   John Duncan            M3034        39/60       48:09     1:24:30   10:08     2:12:39
564   Divya Patel            F3539       50/128       48:46     1:23:57   10:08     2:12:42
565   David Hagan            M3034        40/60       47:52     1:24:58   10:09     2:12:50
566   Clifton Travis Lee     M3034        41/60       48:16     1:24:38   10:09     2:12:53
567   Antoinette Howell      F3539       51/128       48:15     1:24:38   10:09     2:12:53
568   Erin Langford          F3034       47/124       49:52     1:23:13   10:10     2:13:04
569   Tyler Sather           F3034       48/124       50:54     1:22:14   10:10     2:13:07
570   Brittany Wiegand       F2024        18/36       48:09     1:25:00   10:10     2:13:08
571   Tillie Clark           F6064          1/3       47:52     1:25:22   10:11     2:13:13
572   Linda Ballex           F4044       43/104       48:25     1:25:04   10:12     2:13:29
573   Jessica Capace         F3034       49/124       47:02     1:26:32   10:12     2:13:34
574   Meredith Hall          F3539       52/128       50:06     1:23:32   10:12     2:13:37
575   George Dickinson       M4549        41/52       45:46     1:28:00   10:13     2:13:45
576   Stacy Frazier          F3034       50/124       45:06     1:28:40   10:13     2:13:46
577   Eddie Powell           M3034        42/60       51:33     1:22:17   10:13     2:13:50
578   John Gaiennie          M5559        15/19       49:25     1:24:27   10:14     2:13:51
579   Jamie Grayson          F3034       51/124       44:35     1:29:28   10:14     2:14:02
580   Rodney Smith           M2024        17/18       49:51     1:24:18   10:15     2:14:09
581   Ursula Toten           F3034       52/124       46:14     1:27:58   10:15     2:14:12
582   Jeff Zenuch            M4044        64/91       47:39     1:26:41   10:16     2:14:20
583   Danielle Garnand       F2024        19/36       50:03     1:24:19   10:16     2:14:22
584   Heidi Melerine         F3539       53/128       47:50     1:26:32   10:16     2:14:22
585   Emilie Hamachek        F3539       54/128       48:12     1:26:21   10:17     2:14:32
586   Karen Edward           F2529       40/100       46:52     1:27:42   10:17     2:14:33
587   Rachel Everett         F3539       55/128       48:48     1:25:54   10:17     2:14:41
588   James Tickner          M4549        42/52       46:03     1:28:53   10:18     2:14:55
589   Marcie Meilan          F3034       53/124       49:26     1:25:35   10:19     2:15:00
590   Donna Sullivan         F5054        15/44       48:23     1:26:43   10:19     2:15:05
591   Ryan Mouledous         M3539        59/76       49:21     1:25:52   10:20     2:15:12
592   Vickie Martinson       F5054        16/44       49:03     1:26:10   10:20     2:15:13
593   Roy Mossy Jr           M5559        16/19       48:36     1:26:39   10:20     2:15:14
594   Katharine Mossy        F5054        17/44       48:37     1:26:39   10:20     2:15:15
595   Russell Carpenter      M4044        65/91       45:03     1:30:17   10:20     2:15:19
596   Daniel Treadway        M4044        66/91       47:54     1:27:29   10:21     2:15:23
597   Jennifer Trew          F3034       54/124       47:30     1:27:57   10:21     2:15:26
598   Sandi Wycoff           F3539       56/128       47:57     1:27:31   10:21     2:15:27
599   John Treuil            M6064          7/9       48:15     1:27:14   10:21     2:15:28
600   Emilie Scianna         F2529       41/100       48:31     1:27:02   10:21     2:15:32
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601   Tim Ozmun              M5054        38/52       48:19     1:27:14   10:21     2:15:33
602   Gemyma Alvero          F3539       57/128       49:26     1:26:09   10:21     2:15:34
603   Keri Cunningham        F4044       44/104       49:11     1:26:29   10:22     2:15:40
604   Karen Groce            F3034       55/124       49:11     1:26:30   10:22     2:15:40
605   Krystal Dewitt         F3034       56/124       47:58     1:27:44   10:22     2:15:41
606   Michael Sanchez        M5054        39/52       50:03     1:25:52   10:23     2:15:55
607   Lisa Hughes            F4044       45/104       48:48     1:27:08   10:23     2:15:56
608   Cory Lambert           M3539        60/76       47:58     1:28:02   10:23     2:16:00
609   Frank Bocklud          M4044        67/91       44:56     1:31:08   10:24     2:16:04
610   Ellen Arretteig        F5054        18/44       47:42     1:28:24   10:24     2:16:06
611   Rachel Corken          F3539       58/128       47:19     1:28:48   10:24     2:16:07
612   Mark Thibodeaux        M3034        43/60       46:06     1:30:01   10:24     2:16:07
613   Christopher Yochum     M4044        68/91       51:17     1:24:57   10:24     2:16:13
614   Brittney Taylor        F2529       42/100       46:27     1:30:02   10:26     2:16:29
615   Linda Fussell          F5559         5/25       49:13     1:27:16   10:26     2:16:29
616   Heather Arnold         F3034       57/124       48:13     1:28:18   10:26     2:16:30
617   Nicole Fleming         F3034       58/124       48:15     1:28:23   10:26     2:16:37
618   Erica Kozacek          F2529       43/100       48:51     1:27:47   10:26     2:16:38
619   Katie Harris           F2529       44/100       47:50     1:28:56   10:27     2:16:45
620   Emily Manders          F2529       45/100       47:50     1:28:56   10:27     2:16:45
621   Jennifer Callaway      F2529       46/100       47:52     1:28:56   10:27     2:16:47
622   Katie Adams            F2529       47/100       49:02     1:27:55   10:28     2:16:57
623   Nikki Borne            F3539       59/128       50:18     1:26:41   10:28     2:16:59
624   Scott Lanehart         M3034        44/60       47:20     1:29:41   10:28     2:17:01
625   Whitney Wootan         F3539       60/128       49:20     1:27:44   10:28     2:17:04
626   Rebecca Lee            F2529       48/100       47:57     1:29:10   10:28     2:17:07
627   Matthew Shelly         M2529        46/57       46:18     1:30:52   10:29     2:17:10
628   Debbie Melvin          F5559         6/25       50:12     1:26:59   10:29     2:17:11
629   Catherine Bricelj      F3034       59/124       48:57     1:28:16   10:29     2:17:12
630   Chad Gautreaux         M3034        45/60       46:18     1:31:11   10:30     2:17:28
631   Yvonne Bonvillian      F4549        20/60       48:47     1:28:42   10:30     2:17:29
632   Heath McCaskill        M3034        46/60       46:19     1:31:11   10:30     2:17:29
633   Faith Walton           F3539       61/128       51:53     1:25:40   10:30     2:17:32
634   Jennifer Zenuch        F3539       62/128       51:53     1:25:40   10:30     2:17:33
635   Glenn Lapuyade         M4549        43/52       42:57     1:34:41   10:31     2:17:37
636   Amy Wiggins            F3539       63/128       50:10     1:27:34   10:31     2:17:43
637   Tammy Stiebing         F3539       64/128       49:07     1:28:40   10:31     2:17:46
638   Karah Lindbergh        F3034       60/124       49:38     1:28:12   10:32     2:17:50
639   Ashley Foret           F0114          1/3       49:47     1:28:06   10:32     2:17:53
640   Denis Schexnaydre      M3034        47/60       49:42     1:28:13   10:32     2:17:54
641   Michaelyn Broussard    F4044       46/104       49:30     1:28:30   10:33     2:18:00
642   Alyce Degravelle       F3539       65/128       50:19     1:27:43   10:33     2:18:02
643   Brian Gohres           M2529        47/57       47:35     1:30:31   10:33     2:18:06
644   Reagan Moody           F0114          2/3       49:48     1:28:23   10:33     2:18:10
645   Elizabeth Gary         F              1/3       49:06     1:29:06   10:33     2:18:12
646   Heather Fuselier       F3034       61/124       49:10     1:29:04   10:34     2:18:14
647   Betsy Manion           F3034       62/124       49:10     1:29:05   10:34     2:18:15
648   Lauren Lynch           F3034       63/124       51:28     1:26:55   10:34     2:18:23
649   Penny Shockett         F4549        21/60       49:35     1:28:51   10:34     2:18:25
650   Melissa Monaco         F2529       49/100       53:09     1:25:17   10:34     2:18:25
651   Barbara Engeriser      F3539       66/128       49:10     1:29:17   10:35     2:18:26
652   Brooke Moody           F4549        22/60       49:48     1:28:40   10:35     2:18:28
653   Julie Foret            F4044       47/104       49:49     1:28:41   10:35     2:18:29
654   Tom Salvant            M4044        69/91       51:01     1:27:31   10:35     2:18:31
655   Kenneth Winn           M5054        40/52       51:01     1:27:31   10:35     2:18:31
656   Rebecca Durman         F4549        23/60       49:18     1:29:17   10:35     2:18:34
657   Elaine Ponce Gaudin    F4044       48/104       45:02     1:33:34   10:35     2:18:36
658   Phyllis Delpuget       F4549        24/60       45:02     1:33:41   10:36     2:18:42
659   Elizabeth Poppe        F3034       64/124       50:17     1:28:29   10:36     2:18:45
660   Leah Balentine         F2024        20/36       48:58     1:29:54   10:36     2:18:52
661   Adrianne Jouet         F3034       65/124       47:15     1:31:37   10:36     2:18:52
662   Calee Chenault         F2024        21/36       48:59     1:29:54   10:36     2:18:52
663   Mihyang Faulks         F5054        19/44       48:47     1:30:10   10:37     2:18:57
664   Stacey Ansley          F4044       49/104       45:42     1:33:22   10:37     2:19:04
665   Tanya Clawson          F3539       67/128       48:13     1:30:53   10:38     2:19:06
666   Robert Ryan            M6064          8/9       49:17     1:29:52   10:38     2:19:08
667   Bridget Laborde        F2529       50/100       49:16     1:29:54   10:38     2:19:09
668   Andra Bixler           F3539       68/128       50:08     1:29:07   10:38     2:19:14
669   Linda Fulmer           F5054        20/44       48:30     1:30:45   10:38     2:19:14
670   Melissa Leblanc        F3539       69/128       48:45     1:30:32   10:38     2:19:17
671   Julie Kahle            F2529       51/100       47:57     1:31:25   10:39     2:19:22
672   Matthew Wojciechowski  M3034        48/60       44:50     1:34:34   10:39     2:19:23
673   Katie Perea            F2024        22/36       54:24     1:25:18   10:40     2:19:42
674   Sandi Hernandez        F3034       66/124       49:32     1:30:17   10:41     2:19:48
675   Susan Alfonso          F5054        21/44       49:41     1:30:15   10:41     2:19:56
676   Andrei Zidaru          M1519          7/8       41:53     1:38:04   10:41     2:19:57
677   Gennipher Ricks        F3034       67/124       48:04     1:31:53   10:41     2:19:57
678   Melissa Mahony         F2529       52/100       48:00     1:32:01   10:42     2:20:01
679   Chantel Schmidt        F2529       53/100       44:45     1:35:21   10:42     2:20:05
680   Donnice Leblanc        F3539       70/128       47:44     1:32:36   10:43     2:20:19
681   Aimee Ferrell          F3539       71/128       47:44     1:32:36   10:43     2:20:20
682   Angela Anderson        F3034       68/124       45:46     1:34:41   10:44     2:20:27
683   John Bolton            M2529        48/57       49:36     1:30:58   10:44     2:20:33
684   Simone Barnfather      F4549        25/60       49:32     1:31:02   10:44     2:20:34
685   Amanda Trahan          F3539       72/128       50:41     1:30:03   10:45     2:20:43
686   Allison Silessi        F2529       54/100       50:14     1:30:33   10:45     2:20:46
687   Adam Casborn Jr        M4044        70/91       50:33     1:30:17   10:45     2:20:49
688   Shane Mutter           M3034        49/60       47:19     1:33:50   10:47     2:21:08
689   John Grab              M4044        71/91       45:46     1:35:29   10:47     2:21:14
690   John Bevington         M5559        17/19       47:27     1:34:06   10:49     2:21:32
691   Courtney Garretson     F2529       55/100       48:59     1:32:38   10:49     2:21:37
692   Ashley Prinzo          F3539       73/128       51:49     1:29:50   10:49     2:21:39
693   Lorry Perry            F5559         7/25       50:03     1:31:41   10:50     2:21:43
694   Patrick Lee            M4044        72/91       51:00     1:31:07   10:51     2:22:06
695   Kallen Belanger        F3539       74/128       48:17     1:33:51   10:51     2:22:07
696   Mark McCoy             M5054        41/52       50:41     1:31:38   10:52     2:22:18
697   Leslie Schroth         F5054        22/44       48:34     1:33:45   10:52     2:22:18
698   Shannon Caffrey        F3034       69/124       48:08     1:34:16   10:53     2:22:24
699   Erin Howard            F3034       70/124       49:16     1:33:18   10:53     2:22:33
700   Susan Bankston         F3539       75/128       52:32     1:30:13   10:54     2:22:45
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701   Chris Condon           M4549        44/52       52:18     1:30:28   10:54     2:22:45
702   Jeff Bankston          M3539        61/76       52:34     1:30:13   10:54     2:22:46
703   Linda Melerine         F4044       50/104       51:44     1:31:16   10:55     2:22:59
704   Lee Marx               F4549        26/60       48:12     1:34:50   10:55     2:23:01
705   Amy Creed              F4044       51/104       49:50     1:33:18   10:56     2:23:07
706   Julie Roddy            F5054        23/44       50:19     1:32:51   10:56     2:23:09
707   Teresa Henderson       F3539       76/128       48:00     1:35:20   10:57     2:23:19
708   Nathan Welch           M2024        18/18       49:51     1:33:38   10:58     2:23:29
709   Mary Rosinia           F4044       52/104       50:19     1:33:13   10:58     2:23:32
710   Amy St. Romain         F3539       77/128       47:53     1:35:40   10:58     2:23:32
711   Courtney Hubbell       F4044       53/104       52:49     1:30:45   10:58     2:23:33
712   Melanie Elliott        F3539       78/128       48:05     1:35:48   10:59     2:23:53
713   MacKenzie Price        F2529       56/100       52:04     1:31:55   11:00     2:23:59
714   Ricardo Vita           M3034        50/60       48:16     1:35:53   11:01     2:24:08
715   Patrick Alderman       M3539        62/76       48:34     1:35:38   11:01     2:24:12
716   Roxy Lincecum          F3034       71/124       50:36     1:33:39   11:01     2:24:15
717   Amy Brock              F4549        27/60       48:09     1:36:11   11:01     2:24:19
718   Jeffrey Douglas        M5054        42/52       50:32     1:33:48   11:02     2:24:20
719   Liz Sterbis            F4044       54/104       49:55     1:34:29   11:02     2:24:23
720   Ian Goldstein          M2529        49/57       53:36     1:30:56   11:02     2:24:31
721   Kimberly Walters       F              2/3       49:28     1:35:04   11:02     2:24:32
722   Lori Mastio            F4044       55/104       54:19     1:30:21   11:03     2:24:40
723   Alvin Wilson           M4044        73/91       50:35     1:34:06   11:03     2:24:41
724   Robyn Ferguson         F4044       56/104       54:19     1:30:22   11:03     2:24:41
725   Donna Adams            F3034       72/124       51:36     1:33:11   11:04     2:24:47
726   Bryan McCraw           M5559        18/19       49:30     1:35:19   11:04     2:24:48
727   Roxanne Brignac Waldri F5054        24/44       49:58     1:34:52   11:04     2:24:50
728   Ali Spansel            F2024        23/36       52:04     1:32:47   11:04     2:24:50
729   Daniel Glynn           M5054        43/52       51:22     1:33:35   11:04     2:24:56
730   Ashley Phillips        F3034       73/124       51:48     1:33:25   11:05     2:25:12
731   Sean Doiron            M3539        63/76       53:54     1:31:29   11:06     2:25:23
732   Jennifer Doiron        F3539       79/128       53:55     1:31:29   11:06     2:25:23
733   Courtney Sotherland    F2529       57/100       48:06     1:37:31   11:07     2:25:36
734   Douglas Swenson        M3034        51/60       52:33     1:33:03   11:07     2:25:36
735   Wayne Ricks            M2529        50/57       48:44     1:36:59   11:08     2:25:42
736   Anthony Keck           M4044        74/91       50:30     1:35:22   11:09     2:25:52
737   Lisa Smith             F3034       74/124       50:36     1:35:25   11:09     2:26:01
738   Alyson Hessburg        F4044       57/104       50:13     1:35:48   11:09     2:26:01
739   Trish Rovira           F3539       80/128       50:13     1:35:49   11:09     2:26:01
740   Brandi Masson          F3539       81/128       54:04     1:31:58   11:09     2:26:02
741   Melissa Cannon         F4549        28/60       49:09     1:37:08   11:10     2:26:16
742   Melanie Detloff        F4044       58/104       51:44     1:34:35   11:11     2:26:19
743   Diego Espaillat        M              5/5       58:37     1:27:44   11:11     2:26:20
744   Justine Stremick       F2024        24/36       53:36     1:32:47   11:11     2:26:23
745   Heather Wunner         F2024        25/36       53:09     1:33:41   11:13     2:26:49
746   Laura Graham           F2529       58/100       53:09     1:33:41   11:13     2:26:50
747   Crystal Beach          F2529       59/100       52:23     1:34:42   11:14     2:27:05
748   Mark Locke             M4044        75/91       49:50     1:37:23   11:15     2:27:12
749   Tara Condon            F4549        29/60       52:18     1:35:00   11:15     2:27:17
750   Anthoni Bereziuk       M3539        64/76       54:02     1:33:37   11:17     2:27:38
751   Misty Lyngaas          F3034       75/124       51:46     1:36:02   11:17     2:27:48
752   Jason Lyngaas          M3539        65/76       51:46     1:36:03   11:17     2:27:48
753   Justin Proctor         M2529        51/57       53:19     1:34:51   11:19     2:28:09
754   Donna Lormand          F2529       60/100       51:15     1:36:59   11:19     2:28:14
755   Rebecca Mundle         F4044       59/104       51:41     1:36:34   11:19     2:28:14
756   Hope Armond            F3034       76/124       53:30     1:34:49   11:20     2:28:18
757   Vanessa Lewy           F3539       82/128       53:31     1:34:49   11:20     2:28:19
758   Tammy Wallace          F3034       77/124       50:29     1:38:13   11:21     2:28:42
759   Julita Geer            F4044       60/104       53:16     1:35:32   11:22     2:28:47
760   Frank Flick            M2529        52/57     1:06:29     1:22:19   11:22     2:28:48
761   Lara Galloway          F3034       78/124       51:07     1:37:46   11:22     2:28:52
762   Tommy Fonseca          M4044        76/91       51:10     1:37:43   11:22     2:28:52
763   Robert Warren          M4549        45/52       55:24     1:33:31   11:23     2:28:55
764   Maleen Dickinson       F4549        30/60       53:04     1:35:56   11:23     2:29:00
765   Jeff Fabacher          M4044        77/91       51:36     1:37:27   11:23     2:29:02
766   Randi Mary             F4044       61/104       53:10     1:36:05   11:24     2:29:15
767   Jeanne Richardson      F4549        31/60       50:51     1:38:30   11:24     2:29:20
768   Kristin Kobrock        F3539       83/128       50:13     1:39:11   11:25     2:29:24
769   Sterling Chauvin       M4044        78/91       53:08     1:36:18   11:25     2:29:25
770   Clare Svendson         F2024        26/36       56:15     1:33:19   11:25     2:29:34
771   Katherine Virag        F2024        27/36       53:44     1:35:51   11:25     2:29:34
772   Susan Crochet          F4044       62/104       53:36     1:36:03   11:26     2:29:38
773   Lauren Griffin         F2529       61/100       53:38     1:36:10   11:26     2:29:47
774   Michelle Lee           F3539       84/128       53:09     1:36:45   11:27     2:29:53
775   Courtney Balzotti      F2529       62/100       54:39     1:35:17   11:27     2:29:55
776   Angela Mondello        F2529       63/100       53:57     1:35:59   11:27     2:29:56
777   Luke Livingston        M3034        52/60       52:48     1:37:09   11:27     2:29:56
778   Cook Thibodeaux        M5559        19/19       53:57     1:36:00   11:27     2:29:56
779   Alysia Theriot         F4044       63/104       51:41     1:38:16   11:27     2:29:57
780   Ryan Mast              M3034        53/60       50:29     1:39:42   11:28     2:30:10
781   Nilima Mwendo          F5559         8/25       52:43     1:37:32   11:29     2:30:14
782   Whitney Rea            F3034       79/124       52:43     1:37:32   11:29     2:30:15
783   Shannon Cobb           F2529       64/100       52:20     1:37:57   11:29     2:30:16
784   Carley Forsythe        F2529       65/100       57:36     1:33:10   11:31     2:30:45
785   Yvonne Thomas          F6569          1/2       52:13     1:38:33   11:31     2:30:45
786   Michael Zachmann       M4044        79/91       49:29     1:41:22   11:31     2:30:50
787   Sherry Chiasson        F3034       80/124       51:32     1:39:30   11:32     2:31:01
788   Millie Corrrigan       F4549        32/60       53:24     1:37:43   11:33     2:31:07
789   Kelli Todd             F2529       66/100       55:18     1:35:57   11:33     2:31:14
790   Tara Ross              F3539       85/128       50:41     1:40:37   11:33     2:31:17
791   Niaz Haque             M3034        54/60       54:08     1:37:14   11:34     2:31:21
792   Cherise Springer       F4044       64/104       56:02     1:35:34   11:35     2:31:36
793   Marty Springer         M4044        80/91       56:03     1:35:34   11:35     2:31:36
794   Denise Cortez          F3539       86/128       50:54     1:40:43   11:35     2:31:37
795   Lori Sercovich         F3034       81/124       48:19     1:43:20   11:35     2:31:39
796   Emily Szeszycki        F2529       67/100       51:01     1:40:52   11:36     2:31:52
797   Katie Hall             F3034       82/124       54:49     1:37:11   11:37     2:32:00
798   Paul Baranowski        M4549        46/52       44:48     1:47:14   11:37     2:32:02
799   Tommy Roe              M4044        81/91       54:15     1:37:50   11:37     2:32:05
800   Laurie Redman          F4549        33/60       57:57     1:34:23   11:38     2:32:19
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801   Ginny Jones            F2529       68/100       52:33     1:40:08   11:40     2:32:41
802   Darron Goodgion        M4549        47/52       49:28     1:43:20   11:40     2:32:47
803   Eric Lemaitre          M4044        82/91       49:28     1:43:20   11:40     2:32:47
804   Mary Bruce             F3034       83/124       53:50     1:39:01   11:41     2:32:51
805   Jerry Williams         M6064          9/9       50:18     1:42:34   11:41     2:32:52
806   Katrina Anderson       F3539       87/128       57:17     1:35:44   11:41     2:33:00
807   Benjamin Chiasson      M3539        66/76       51:31     1:41:30   11:41     2:33:00
808   Cindy Allen            F4549        34/60       51:32     1:41:31   11:41     2:33:03
809   Jason Martin           M3539        67/76       55:53     1:37:15   11:42     2:33:08
810   Eileen Andry           F4549        35/60       55:54     1:37:15   11:42     2:33:08
811   Nanette Fuselier       F3539       88/128       53:29     1:39:56   11:43     2:33:24
812   Patricia Bergeron      F4549        36/60       53:15     1:40:15   11:43     2:33:30
813   Kristy Mire            F3034       84/124       49:48     1:43:43   11:44     2:33:31
814   Cecily Conerly         F2529       69/100       49:58     1:43:38   11:44     2:33:35
815   Brynn Armstrong        F2024        28/36       56:12     1:37:44   11:45     2:33:56
816   Kimberly Kringel       F3034       85/124       56:15     1:37:47   11:46     2:34:01
817   Joseph Smith           M3539        68/76       51:40     1:42:42   11:47     2:34:22
818   Jennifer Hanson        F2024        29/36       52:52     1:41:43   11:48     2:34:34
819   April Harris           F4044       65/104       51:41     1:42:56   11:49     2:34:37
820   Holly Landry           F3539       89/128       53:37     1:41:05   11:49     2:34:41
821   Karen Langlois         F2529       70/100       56:59     1:37:44   11:49     2:34:42
822   John Delao             M4044        83/91       53:54     1:40:52   11:49     2:34:45
823   Joshua Erickson Jr     M0114          4/4       54:44     1:40:14   11:50     2:34:57
824   Josh Erickson          M3539        69/76       54:43     1:40:15   11:50     2:34:57
825   Kayla May              F3539       90/128       50:43     1:44:34   11:52     2:35:16
826   Horace Bynum           M6569          2/4       52:05     1:43:15   11:52     2:35:20
827   Selena Saufley         F2529       71/100       56:06     1:39:14   11:52     2:35:20
828   Douglas Barbin         M2529        53/57       58:56     1:36:29   11:52     2:35:25
829   Paul Senac             M2529        54/57       48:02     1:47:33   11:53     2:35:35
830   Kay Moulder            F4549        37/60       52:52     1:42:48   11:53     2:35:40
831   Samantha Mahler        F3539       91/128       51:52     1:43:53   11:54     2:35:44
832   Sarah Juneau           F2529       72/100       53:50     1:41:56   11:54     2:35:45
833   Mann Deynoodt          M3539        70/76       55:09     1:40:41   11:54     2:35:50
834   Jamie Love             F3034       86/124       56:44     1:39:14   11:55     2:35:58
835   Jennifer Rodriguez     F3034       87/124       55:37     1:40:30   11:55     2:36:07
836   Jessica Burt           F2529       73/100       52:27     1:43:49   11:56     2:36:15
837   Duke Ehrhardt          M4044        84/91       51:38     1:44:58   11:58     2:36:35
838   Rebecca Montgomery     F5054        25/44       51:08     1:45:29   11:58     2:36:37
839   Terry Cutler           M5054        44/52       51:12     1:45:37   11:59     2:36:48
840   Summer Johnson         F2529       74/100       56:04     1:40:50   11:59     2:36:54
841   Brooke Vreeland        F2529       75/100       56:19     1:40:40   11:59     2:36:58
842   John Wehrer            M4549        48/52       58:23     1:38:44   12:00     2:37:07
843   Belinda Randolph       F5054        26/44                           12:01     2:37:15
844   Dawn Forshag           F3539       92/128       55:47     1:41:30   12:01     2:37:17
845   Karen Miller           F3034       88/124       55:47     1:41:55   12:03     2:37:42
846   Candace Vanwhy         F4044       66/104       53:48     1:44:03   12:03     2:37:50
847   April Armstrong        F4549        38/60       52:34     1:45:18   12:03     2:37:52
848   Susan Fredricks        F4549        39/60       57:31     1:40:27   12:04     2:37:57
849   Julia Katz             F4044       67/104       53:36     1:44:26   12:04     2:38:01
850   Brandy Self            F3034       89/124       50:54     1:47:09   12:04     2:38:02
851   Brandi Dohre           F3539       93/128       54:32     1:43:43   12:05     2:38:14
852   Emily Rickert          F2529       76/100       52:17     1:46:02   12:06     2:38:18
853   Brent Bond             M3539        71/76       53:06     1:45:21   12:06     2:38:27
854   Renee Darby            F4044       68/104       56:55     1:41:34   12:06     2:38:28
855   Nicole Buuck           F3539       94/128       53:31     1:45:12   12:07     2:38:43
856   Monique Gremillion     F3539       95/128       56:10     1:42:33   12:07     2:38:43
857   Candice Guidroz        F3539       96/128       52:12     1:46:41   12:08     2:38:52
858   Lourdes Rincon         F4044       69/104       54:48     1:44:08   12:08     2:38:55
859   Elaine Reyes           F3034       90/124       48:28     1:50:31   12:09     2:38:59
860   Christian Blough       M3034        55/60       56:59     1:42:24   12:10     2:39:23
861   Buckley Maurin         M4549        49/52       55:40     1:44:29   12:14     2:40:09
862   Nicole Menendez        F3539       97/128       55:23     1:44:58   12:15     2:40:21
863   Allison Hnatyshyn      F4044       70/104       55:24     1:44:58   12:15     2:40:21
864   Lauren Dehart          F2529       77/100       53:40     1:46:44   12:15     2:40:24
865   Nicole Stanley         F3034       91/124       55:12     1:45:15   12:15     2:40:27
866   Charlotte Guerin       F2529       78/100     1:01:46     1:38:42   12:15     2:40:27
867   Christine Mangus       F3539       98/128       55:12     1:45:16   12:15     2:40:27
868   Richard Peed           M4549        50/52       48:25     1:52:04   12:15     2:40:29
869   Brent Mills            M3539        72/76       58:35     1:41:56   12:16     2:40:30
870   Stephanie Berault      F4044       71/104       58:35     1:41:56   12:16     2:40:31
871   Jennifer Hewitt        F4549        40/60       54:12     1:46:31   12:16     2:40:42
872   Jeff Cooper            M4044        85/91       53:13     1:47:32   12:17     2:40:45
873   Linda Bywater          F5559         9/25       54:08     1:46:54   12:18     2:41:02
874   Anne Campo             F4549        41/60       54:08     1:46:54   12:18     2:41:02
875   Melissa Webre          F2529       79/100       53:40     1:47:22   12:18     2:41:02
876   Dee Dee Derouen        F3539       99/128       53:36     1:47:36   12:19     2:41:12
877   Jamie Cooley           F3034       92/124       52:55     1:48:29   12:20     2:41:24
878   Penny Moak             F5054        27/44       56:24     1:45:20   12:21     2:41:43
879   Randall Stringer       M5054        45/52       55:25     1:46:28   12:22     2:41:52
880   Jim Gilliland          M4044        86/91       48:21     1:53:35   12:22     2:41:55
881   Georjeana Coffield     F5054        28/44       59:04     1:43:05   12:23     2:42:09
882   Nicole Colvin          F2529       80/100     1:01:11     1:41:07   12:24     2:42:18
883   Pat Driscoll           F5559        10/25     1:00:20     1:42:19   12:25     2:42:38
884   Shannon Aicklen        F4044       72/104       56:11     1:46:40   12:26     2:42:51
885   Dianna Kempton         F5559        11/25       57:22     1:45:45   12:28     2:43:07
886   Christen Bergeron      F3539      100/128     1:03:03     1:40:05   12:28     2:43:07
887   Mika Foreman           F3034       93/124       53:36     1:49:41   12:28     2:43:17
888   Kaitilin Gross         F2529       81/100       57:01     1:46:18   12:28     2:43:18
889   Holly Ruli             F5054        29/44       56:05     1:47:45   12:31     2:43:50
890   Laura Williams         F5559        12/25       54:49     1:49:02   12:31     2:43:50
891   Jack Ruli              M5054        46/52       57:20     1:46:31   12:31     2:43:50
892   Kelly Howard           F3034       94/124       55:55     1:47:59   12:31     2:43:53
893   Jennifer Cernich       F3034       95/124       58:33     1:45:35   12:32     2:44:08
894   Lisa Occhipinti        F3034       96/124       59:12     1:44:58   12:32     2:44:09
895   Jason Klegseth         M3539        73/76       59:14     1:44:57   12:32     2:44:10
896   Tim Wallace            M2529        55/57       55:31     1:48:44   12:33     2:44:15
897   Lynsey Kawski          F2529       82/100       55:31     1:48:44   12:33     2:44:15
898   Belinda Kennedy        F4044       73/104       56:42     1:47:38   12:33     2:44:20
899   Staci Anderson         F4044       74/104       56:42     1:47:38   12:33     2:44:20
900   Lisa Zeringue          F3034       97/124       53:26     1:51:23   12:35     2:44:49
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901   Patricia Hebert        F5054        30/44       53:27     1:51:24   12:35     2:44:50
902   Janet Weinberger       F4549        42/60       54:11     1:50:57   12:37     2:45:08
903   John Chaszar           M4549        51/52       56:30     1:48:48   12:37     2:45:17
904   Ashley Lockhart        F2024        30/36     1:01:52     1:43:29   12:38     2:45:21
905   Kimberly Perricone     F2024        31/36     1:01:52     1:43:29   12:38     2:45:21
906   Chip Duncan            M5054        47/52       54:32     1:50:57   12:38     2:45:29
907   Shannon Gates          F4044       75/104       53:40     1:51:53   12:39     2:45:33
908   Timothy Bergeron Jr    M4549        52/52       56:21     1:49:36   12:41     2:45:57
909   Carla Lagarde          F3034       98/124     1:01:36     1:44:29   12:41     2:46:05
910   Teresa Heap            F5054        31/44       52:40     1:53:52   12:43     2:46:31
911   Casey Fradella         F2529       83/100       55:26     1:51:06   12:43     2:46:32
912   Michele Perrilloux     F3539      101/128       54:33     1:52:06   12:44     2:46:38
913   Andrea Kloor           F4549        43/60       54:08     1:53:02   12:46     2:47:09
914   Emily Hudson           F2529       84/100       58:48     1:48:42   12:48     2:47:29
915   Julie Davis            F5054        32/44       54:00     1:53:35   12:48     2:47:34
916   Debra Marques          F5559        13/25       57:03     1:50:32   12:48     2:47:35
917   Julie Sanders          F3539      102/128       53:20     1:54:17   12:48     2:47:36
918   Joshua Bollich         M3034        56/60     1:03:56     1:43:44   12:48     2:47:40
919   Nellie Wimberly        F4549        44/60       54:20     1:53:21   12:48     2:47:40
920   Lisa Winter            F4549        45/60       58:22     1:49:26   12:49     2:47:47
921   Vickie Wehrer          F4044       76/104       58:23     1:49:25   12:49     2:47:48
922   Albert Watanabe        M5054        48/52       56:58     1:50:51   12:49     2:47:48
923   Kimberley Burgoyne     F4044       77/104       58:58     1:48:53   12:49     2:47:50
924   Kathy Peairs           F5054        33/44       58:06     1:49:48   12:49     2:47:54
925   Linda Hemberger        F4549        46/60       59:43     1:48:36   12:51     2:48:18
926   Jamie Fryou            F3034       99/124       55:32     1:52:55   12:52     2:48:26
927   Christina Horton       F4044       78/104     1:00:42     1:47:45   12:52     2:48:27
928   Rosalyn Heider         F5054        34/44     1:03:27     1:45:07   12:53     2:48:34
929   June Kennedy           F4549        47/60       58:13     1:50:27   12:53     2:48:39
930   Greg Parchman          M4044        87/91       59:36     1:49:07   12:53     2:48:43
931   Geri O'Krepki          F5054        35/44     1:03:30     1:45:44   12:56     2:49:13
932   Georgette Phares       F4549        48/60     1:03:27     1:45:47   12:56     2:49:13
933   Stacie Palazzo         F3034      100/124     1:00:19     1:48:56   12:56     2:49:15
934   Pam Knight             F4044       79/104       52:26     1:56:59   12:56     2:49:25
935   Mark Marcel            M5054        49/52       56:32     1:53:31   12:59     2:50:02
936   Philip Bartel          M3539        74/76       57:43     1:52:38   13:01     2:50:21
937   Georgette Phares       F4549        49/60     1:03:30     1:47:42   13:05     2:51:11
938   Kristin Pevoto         F2024        32/36     1:00:53     1:50:21   13:05     2:51:13
939   Jennifer Beshoner      F3034      101/124       57:46     1:53:40   13:06     2:51:26
940   Jessica Riggs          F2529       85/100       59:20     1:52:22   13:07     2:51:41
941   Cecilia Williams       F2529       86/100       59:42     1:52:11   13:08     2:51:53
942   Twyla Torregano        F5559        14/25     1:02:21     1:49:39   13:08     2:52:00
943   Doug Layman            M4044        88/91     1:01:17     1:50:47   13:09     2:52:04
944   Amanda Monjure         F3539      103/128     1:01:57     1:50:16   13:09     2:52:12
945   Brenda Ellington       F5054        36/44     1:00:44     1:51:38   13:10     2:52:21
946   Laura Nelson           F3539      104/128       56:35     1:55:49   13:10     2:52:23
947   Kimberly Bailey        F5054        37/44     1:04:08     1:48:20   13:10     2:52:28
948   Beth Jones             F3539      105/128     1:04:09     1:48:20   13:10     2:52:29
949   Suzanne Ward           F5559        15/25     1:03:50     1:48:54   13:12     2:52:44
950   Jenny Lendle           F2529       87/100     1:06:14     1:46:31   13:12     2:52:45
951   Carolyn Grimes         F5559        16/25     1:01:49     1:51:00   13:12     2:52:49
952   Jonathan Hunt          M4044        89/91     1:01:36     1:51:38   13:14     2:53:14
953   Stacey Hunt            F3034      102/124     1:01:36     1:51:39   13:14     2:53:14
954   Christi Natali         F3034      103/124       55:56     1:57:48   13:16     2:53:44
955   Tricia Bonaldi         F3539      106/128       59:41     1:54:12   13:17     2:53:53
956   William Phelps         M6569          3/4     1:01:35     1:52:32   13:18     2:54:07
957   Maggie Boudreaux       F5559        17/25       58:15     1:56:06   13:19     2:54:21
958   Beth Jelks             F5054        38/44       58:15     1:56:08   13:19     2:54:23
959   Jackie Brown           F4044       80/104       58:50     1:55:44   13:20     2:54:34
960   Sandy Giannobile       F6569          2/2       56:49     1:58:01   13:21     2:54:50
961   Becky Wattigny         F3539      107/128       56:52     1:58:05   13:22     2:54:57
962   Carolyn Fink           F6064          2/3     1:02:57     1:52:04   13:22     2:55:01
963   Denise Bilbe           F3539      108/128     1:00:20     1:54:47   13:23     2:55:07
964   Danielle Voyles        F3539      109/128     1:00:24     1:54:44   13:23     2:55:07
965   Tara Mire              F2529       88/100       57:01     1:58:08   13:23     2:55:08
966   Theresa Theobald       F4044       81/104       58:50     1:56:26   13:23     2:55:15
967   Megan Kempton          F2529       89/100       57:22     1:58:02   13:24     2:55:24
968   Larissa Devlin         F4044       82/104     1:01:10     1:54:19   13:24     2:55:28
969   Gigi Fink              F3034      104/124     1:02:58     1:53:07   13:27     2:56:04
970   Jane Phelps            F6064          3/3     1:01:32     1:54:39   13:27     2:56:10
971   Brett Gates            M1519          8/8       55:40     2:00:34   13:28     2:56:14
972   Catherine Cantrelle    F3539      110/128       59:41     1:56:36   13:28     2:56:17
973   Clay Madden            M3034        57/60       52:17     2:04:35   13:30     2:56:51
974   Kim Dayries            F4044       83/104     1:00:02     1:57:19   13:33     2:57:21
975   Kimberli Icamina       F3539      111/128     1:00:02     1:57:20   13:33     2:57:21
976   Krista Conner          F2529       90/100       59:05     1:58:27   13:34     2:57:32
977   Leah Davies            F4549        50/60     1:00:19     1:57:35   13:35     2:57:53
978   Rhonda Smitherman-Hick F4044       84/104       58:36     1:59:28   13:36     2:58:04
979   Rob Theriot            M3034        58/60     1:01:29     1:56:43   13:37     2:58:12
980   Eliana Clanton         F3034      105/124       57:55     2:00:42   13:38     2:58:36
981   Melinda Maddox         F4549        51/60       58:50     1:59:49   13:39     2:58:39
982   Don Carlton            M4044        90/91     1:08:44     1:49:57   13:39     2:58:40
983   Louise Philippe        F4044       85/104     1:03:02     1:55:42   13:39     2:58:43
984   Nina Dean              F3034      106/124     1:00:20     1:58:27   13:39     2:58:46
985   Theresa Raykiewicz     F3034      107/124     1:00:36     1:58:33   13:41     2:59:08
986   Sherri Speyrer         F5054        39/44     1:00:44     1:59:21   13:45     3:00:05
987   Dixie Casford          F3539      112/128       58:51     2:01:27   13:46     3:00:17
988   Mary Fusilier          F4044       86/104       59:09     2:01:09   13:46     3:00:18
989   Alicia Maurin          F3034      108/124       59:11     2:01:18   13:47     3:00:29
990   Katheryne Mauldin      F4549        52/60     1:03:02     1:57:43   13:48     3:00:44
991   Jan Knobloch           F3539      113/128       56:58     2:03:48   13:48     3:00:45
992   Suzie Talbot           F3539      114/128     1:00:02     2:00:46   13:48     3:00:47
993   Monica Gallardo        F3539      115/128     1:00:41     2:00:16   13:49     3:00:57
994   Marne French           F2529       91/100     1:02:51     1:59:12   13:54     3:02:03
995   Ann Boushie            F3539      116/128     1:01:16     2:00:53   13:55     3:02:09
996   Glenda Lammers         F5054        40/44       57:45     2:04:33   13:55     3:02:17
997   Shannon Eldridge       F4044       87/104     1:00:49     2:01:31   13:56     3:02:20
998   Matthew Miller         M3539        75/76       56:40     2:05:42   13:56     3:02:21
999   Kim Bartlett           F4044       88/104     1:02:29     1:59:57   13:56     3:02:25
1000  Kristen Monsalve       F3034      109/124     1:00:14     2:02:48   13:59     3:03:01
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1001  April Denning          F3034      110/124     1:02:48     2:00:27   14:00     3:03:15
1002  Clara Scarritt         F5559        18/25     1:03:36     2:00:24   14:03     3:03:59
1003  Ellen Mauldin          F1519          2/2     1:06:10     1:58:19   14:05     3:04:28
1004  Megan Karbley          F2529       92/100     1:05:11     1:59:33   14:07     3:04:44
1005  Kelly Gohres           F2529       93/100     1:05:30     1:59:21   14:07     3:04:51
1006  Jennifer Buras         F2529       94/100     1:10:54     1:54:00   14:07     3:04:54
1007  Robbye Kees            F5559        19/25     1:08:38     1:56:29   14:08     3:05:07
1008  Michael Krom           M3539        76/76       58:08     2:07:30   14:11     3:05:38
1009  Vanessa Kramer         F4044       89/104     1:00:21     2:05:32   14:12     3:05:52
1010  Michael Ryan           M3034        59/60     1:03:45     2:02:18   14:13     3:06:03
1011  Beverly Rainey         F3034      111/124     1:03:47     2:02:18   14:13     3:06:04
1012  Suzanne Mayeux         F5559        20/25     1:01:54     2:04:13   14:13     3:06:07
1013  Latisha Collier        F3034      112/124     1:01:20     2:05:26   14:16     3:06:46
1014  Rosanne Acampora       F5559        21/25     1:08:37     1:58:52   14:19     3:07:29
1015  Cherie Thriffiley      F2529       95/100     1:04:35     2:03:08   14:20     3:07:42
1016  Susie Wiedman          F5559        22/25     1:08:07     1:59:59   14:22     3:08:05
1017  Stephen Cali           M4044        91/91     1:01:30     2:06:48   14:23     3:08:17
1018  Barbara Miramon        F4044       90/104     1:01:30     2:06:50   14:23     3:08:19
1019  Rachel Welch           F2024        33/36     1:07:55     2:00:43   14:24     3:08:37
1020  Laura Neises           F2024        34/36     1:07:58     2:00:40   14:24     3:08:38
1021  Michelle Lee           F4044       91/104     1:05:26     2:03:18   14:25     3:08:43
1022  Anna Wong              F3034      113/124     1:05:29     2:03:16   14:25     3:08:45
1023  Julia Deal             F4549        53/60     1:13:41     1:55:42   14:28     3:09:22
1024  Julie Prendergast      F4044       92/104     1:05:24     2:04:16   14:29     3:09:39
1025  Brittany McGehee       F2024        35/36     1:08:57     2:00:46   14:29     3:09:42
1026  Shelley Taylor         F4044       93/104     1:02:11     2:07:42   14:30     3:09:52
1027  Lori Wojciechowski     F3539      117/128     1:02:42     2:07:17   14:31     3:09:58
1028  Patsy Bosch            F5054        41/44     1:05:37     2:05:07   14:34     3:10:43
1029  Leigh Dokos            F4044       94/104     1:06:17     2:04:41   14:35     3:10:57
1030  Maeghan Livaccari      F3539      118/128     1:05:12     2:06:09   14:37     3:11:20
1031  Jennifer Finnan        F3034      114/124     1:08:44     2:04:40   14:46     3:13:23
1032  Shellie Parchman       F3034      115/124     1:07:08     2:07:04   14:50     3:14:11
1033  Trina Melerine         F4044       95/104     1:08:06     2:06:22   14:51     3:14:27
1034  Thomas Mauldin         M5054        50/52     1:06:09     2:08:54   14:54     3:15:02
1035  Celeste Broussard      F4044       96/104     1:06:30     2:09:10   14:57     3:15:40
1036  Rebecca Galloway       F2024        36/36     1:10:40     2:05:37   14:59     3:16:17
1037  Julie Watson           F4044       97/104     1:01:32     2:14:54   15:00     3:16:25
1038  Tricia Phillpott       F2529       96/100     1:05:00     2:11:47   15:02     3:16:46
1039  Brandi Calloway        F3034      116/124     1:10:00     2:07:09   15:03     3:17:09
1040  Kimberly Nicolosi      F3034      117/124     1:10:01     2:07:09   15:03     3:17:09
1041  Beth Gilliland         F4044       98/104       59:16     2:18:26   15:06     3:17:42
1042  Pamela Matherne        F3539      119/128     1:04:46     2:13:35   15:09     3:18:21
1043  Christy McCord         F3034      118/124     1:04:46     2:13:35   15:09     3:18:21
1044  Megan Fontenot         F3034      119/124     1:04:46     2:13:37   15:09     3:18:23
1045  Peggy Cardella         F4549        54/60     1:13:57     2:06:15   15:17     3:20:12
1046  Missy Mitchell         F3034      120/124     1:13:58     2:06:15   15:17     3:20:12
1047  Stacey Singletary      F3539      120/128     1:10:40     2:10:40   15:23     3:21:20
1048  Lorraine Lacroix       F5559        23/25     1:06:54     2:15:23   15:27     3:22:16
1049  Candace Young          F3539      121/128     1:12:03     2:10:35   15:28     3:22:37
1050  Ann Chassee            F5054        42/44     1:14:23     2:10:05   15:37     3:24:28
1051  Mary Leonards          F3034      121/124     1:07:14     2:17:19   15:37     3:24:32
1052  Suzanne Vaughan        F3539      122/128     1:07:14     2:17:21   15:37     3:24:34
1053  Alexis Thomas          F2529       97/100     1:11:44     2:13:03   15:38     3:24:47
1054  Debra Schmidt          F4549        55/60     1:11:13     2:13:41   15:39     3:24:54
1055  Michelle Krebs         F4044       99/104     1:15:29     2:09:42   15:40     3:25:10
1056  Kristen Callender      F3539      123/128     1:15:29     2:09:42   15:40     3:25:11
1057  Carol Martin           F3539      124/128     1:15:30     2:09:42   15:40     3:25:11
1058  Dawn Chiasson          F4549        56/60     1:06:15     2:19:21   15:42     3:25:36
1059  Elizabeth Garrison     F2529       98/100     1:10:59     2:15:15   15:45     3:26:14
1060  Kathleen Willis        F5559        24/25     1:11:01     2:15:31   15:46     3:26:32
1061  Del Donner             M75UP          1/1     1:13:22     2:13:15   15:47     3:26:37
1062  Paul Hord              M2529        56/57     1:21:27     2:08:42   16:03     3:30:09
1063  Judy Dysart            F4044      100/104     1:20:59     2:09:47   16:06     3:30:46
1064  Ryan Cockburn          M2529        57/57     1:18:26     2:12:23   16:06     3:30:48
1065  Marina Faust-Arena     F3539      125/128     1:10:24     2:20:41   16:07     3:31:04
1066  Maria Lascola          F4549        57/60     1:10:23     2:20:44   16:07     3:31:07
1067  Deborah Ippolito       F2529       99/100     1:16:09     2:15:09   16:08     3:31:17
1068  Susan Naquin           F5559        25/25     1:16:41     2:18:58   16:28     3:35:39
1069  Cherie Allen           F4044      101/104     1:17:57     2:18:04   16:30     3:36:01
1070  Brian Taylor           M3034        60/60     1:16:24     2:20:09   16:32     3:36:33
1071  Paula Cousin-Faciane   F4549        58/60     1:16:52     2:20:08   16:34     3:37:00
1072  Shellie Chustz         F3539      126/128     1:16:12     2:20:51   16:35     3:37:03
1073  Sheron Lee             F5054        43/44     1:19:08     2:18:08   16:36     3:37:16
1074  Deanne Patterson       F4549        59/60     1:18:11     2:19:34   16:38     3:37:45
1075  Brigitte Procell       F4044      102/104     1:18:12     2:19:34   16:38     3:37:46
1076  Garry Eldridge         M5054        51/52     1:21:26     2:21:59   17:04     3:43:25
1077  Micah Moore            F0114          3/3     1:19:07     2:26:46   17:15     3:45:53
1078  Cindy Pittman          F3539      127/128     1:19:11     2:26:56   17:16     3:46:07
1079  Rae Lee Tidrick        F4549        60/60     1:21:01     2:26:09   17:21     3:47:10
1080  Gigi St Philip         F4044      103/104     1:21:05     2:26:11   17:21     3:47:16
1081  Melanie Moore          F3539      128/128     1:19:07     2:28:34   17:23     3:47:41
1082  Melissa Miley          F3034      122/124     1:19:07     2:28:39   17:24     3:47:45
1083  Jennifer Clelland      F3034      123/124     1:22:38     2:27:16   17:33     3:49:54
1084  Jay Helluin            M5054        52/52     1:21:07     2:28:52   17:34     3:49:58
1085  Stella Helluin         F5054        44/44     1:21:07     2:28:52   17:34     3:49:59
1086  Angela Hord            F2529      100/100     1:22:39     2:27:34   17:35     3:50:12
1087  Shelley Marano         F3034      124/124     1:22:22     2:33:53   18:02     3:56:14
1088  Angi Shoemaker         F4044      104/104     1:15:00     2:41:18   18:03     3:56:17
1089  Aprel Wendt            F              3/3     1:22:22     2:34:00   18:03     3:56:21
1090  Larry Geer             M6569          4/4     1:28:06     2:34:56   18:34     4:03:01
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